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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Clay Simpson           M2529         1/90       15:56       32:21    5:13       32:20
2     Brian Beach            M2024         1/57       16:22       33:31    5:24       33:30
3     Nolan Zimmer           M2529         2/90       16:19       33:41    5:26       33:40
4     Jay Oligmueller        M4044        1/141       17:43       35:17    5:42       35:23
5     Ethan Miller           M3034        1/100       17:17       35:26    5:42       35:25
6     Anthony McDill         M3034        2/100       17:55       35:27    5:43       35:28
7     Matthew Brunken        M3034        3/100       17:18       35:31    5:43       35:30
8     Blake Ziegler          M2529         3/90       17:41       36:11    5:48       36:00
9     Christian McCafferty   M2024         2/57       17:37       36:18    5:51       36:16
10    Bryant England         M3539        1/127       17:52       36:32    5:53       36:30
11    Zak Hutchinson         M2024         3/57       18:06       36:36    5:53       36:34
12    Adrian Brandt          M3539        2/127       17:59       37:36    6:03       37:33
13    Zachary Pauley         M2024         4/57       18:01       37:46    6:05       37:44
14    Efra Cortes            M3034        4/100       18:52       38:38    6:12       38:27
15    Brian Labenz           M3539        3/127       18:42       38:38    6:13       38:34
16    Billy Petracek         M3539        4/127       18:51       38:52    6:15       38:50
17    Matthew Person         M4044        2/141       19:04       38:55    6:16       38:51
18    Kiran Cordes           F2024         1/72       18:51       39:00    6:17       39:00
19    Jake Borst             M3539        5/127       18:52       39:17    6:18       39:08
20    Matt Wiltse            M4549        1/103       19:26       39:14    6:19       39:11
21    Bryan Sypal            M4549        2/103       19:18       39:20    6:20       39:17
22    Ryan McClure           M3539        6/127       19:21       39:24    6:20       39:21
23    Daniel Muller          M4044        3/141       19:16       39:33    6:21       39:25
24    Stephen Dorcey         M4044        4/141       19:38       39:58    6:25       39:50
25    Chris Kauffman         M4044        5/141       19:41       40:02    6:26       39:55
26    Gerald Kubiak          M4549        3/103       19:24       40:01    6:26       39:58
27    Ryan Regnier           M4549        4/103       19:43       40:02    6:26       39:59
28    Jeffrey Brune          M5559         1/48       19:32       40:12    6:27       40:01
29    Tj Yates               M2024         5/57       20:31       40:26    6:30       40:19
30    Ryan Scoular           M3034        5/100       19:20       40:25    6:30       40:22
31    Jason Stowell          M4044        6/141       20:06       40:44    6:32       40:32
32    Matt James             M3539        7/127       19:42       40:36    6:32       40:34
33    Tate Johnson           M3539        8/127       20:13       40:40    6:32       40:34
34    John Conrad            M4549        5/103       20:02       40:58    6:35       40:52
35    John Gathje            M6064         1/30       20:12       41:11    6:37       41:05
36    Spencer Finley         M4044        7/141       20:37       41:21    6:38       41:11
37    Tucker Grabher         M3034        6/100       20:05       41:39    6:42       41:36
38    Kyle Gallagher         M3034        7/100       20:28       42:12    6:43       41:41
39    Kaci Lickteig          F3539        1/186       20:37       41:50    6:44       41:48
40    Nathan Giles           M3034        8/100       20:14       41:57    6:45       41:52
41    Lindsey Brezenski      F4044        1/186       20:54       42:13    6:46       42:01
42    Blake Ritter           M3034        9/100       20:07       42:07    6:46       42:03
43    Don Thoms              M5054         1/80       20:29       42:11    6:47       42:06
44    John Wang              M4044        8/141       20:28       42:19    6:47       42:06
45    Matthew Blankenau      M3034       10/100       20:51       42:27    6:48       42:11
46    Dylan Parlor           M3539        9/127       21:17       42:35    6:50       42:24
47    Jimmy Esola            M2529         4/90       21:12       42:33    6:50       42:25
48    Daniel Goudie          M2529         5/90       19:46       42:51    6:51       42:30
49    Daniel Stang           M4549        6/103       20:31       42:42    6:52       42:37
50    Osdy Villegas          M2024         6/57       21:03       42:56    6:53       42:44
51    Hernan Hernandez       M3539       10/127       20:56       42:50    6:53       42:45
52    Taylor Sogin           F3034        1/138       20:43       42:46    6:53       42:46
53    Bryce Petersen         M2024         7/57       21:14       43:00    6:53       42:47
54    Nick Eardensohn        M3034       11/100       20:49       43:05    6:54       42:52
55    Jade Hughes            M3539       11/127       21:09       43:03    6:54       42:52
56    Jake Albanez           M3539       12/127       20:48       43:25    6:56       43:01
57    Charles Cooper         M4044        9/141       20:49       43:12    6:56       43:02
58    Matt Rasmussen         M4549        7/103       20:40       43:08    6:57       43:07
59    Dennis Pope            M5054         2/80       20:41       43:26    6:57       43:08
60    Dalton Schreck         M2529         6/90       21:23       43:49    6:57       43:08
61    Jessa Sughroue         F3034        2/138       21:05       43:19    6:59       43:19
62    Alex Wigger            M3539       13/127       21:22       44:09    7:00       43:26
63    Jim Baker              M5054         3/80       21:06       43:34    7:00       43:28
64    Lindsey Palmer         F4044        2/186       21:17       43:39    7:00       43:29
65    Matthew Trampe         M3034       12/100       21:00       44:13    7:01       43:34
66    Crystal Kmoch          F4044        3/186       21:35       43:39    7:01       43:35
67    Ricardo Flores         M4044       10/141       20:43       43:39    7:02       43:37
68    Edgar Cuevas           M0119         1/40       21:46       43:58    7:03       43:48
69    Thomas Neemann         M3539       14/127       20:10       43:57    7:04       43:49
70    Jesse Hays             M4549        8/103       21:26       44:07    7:04       43:50
71    Scott Friend           M2529         7/90       20:18       43:58    7:04       43:50
72    Phillip Mizner         M4549        9/103       21:40       44:36    7:05       43:57
73    Nathan Stahl           M5054         4/80       21:03       43:53    7:05       43:57
74    Michael Grace          M4549       10/103       21:26       44:17    7:05       43:57
75    Travis Havlovic        M4044       11/141       22:01       44:55    7:05       43:58
76    Matt Millard           M4044       12/141       21:32       44:03    7:05       43:59
77    Drew Allison           M4044       13/141       21:16       45:06    7:05       44:00
78    Shelley Lippold        F4044        4/186       21:54       44:07    7:05       44:00
79    Austin Svehla          M2529         8/90       22:18       44:28    7:05       44:01
80    Tom Roddel             M4549       11/103       21:34       44:14    7:06       44:05
81    Ben Trapp              M2024         8/57       21:00       44:24    7:06       44:06
82    Josh Heitland          M4549       12/103       21:10       44:19    7:07       44:09
83    Lucas Simonsen         M4044       14/141       21:42       44:34    7:07       44:11
84    Jay Storz              M5054         5/80       21:41       44:21    7:07       44:12
85    Bridgette James        F3034        3/138       21:45       44:19    7:07       44:13
86    Joseph Pachunka        M3034       13/100       21:35       44:59    7:08       44:15
87    Tim Buchholz           M4044       15/141       21:46       44:23    7:08       44:16
88    Clint Kmoch            M5054         6/80       21:43       44:39    7:08       44:18
89    Tim Lavington          M4549       13/103       22:10       45:57    7:08       44:19
90    Scott Haug             M4549       14/103       21:27       44:39    7:09       44:22
91    Ted Lueders            M0119         2/40       21:55       44:29    7:09       44:23
92    Andrew Hellbusch       M3539       15/127       22:11       44:32    7:09       44:25
93    Jon Kadlec             M2529         9/90       21:27       44:42    7:10       44:30
94    Nathanael Elmer        M4549       15/103       22:19       44:41    7:11       44:35
95    Jack Olson             M0119         3/40       22:57       45:48    7:11       44:38
96    Jon Hanseling          M4044       16/141       21:22       44:46    7:11       44:38
97    Timothy Pobanz         M2024         9/57       22:34       44:59    7:12       44:39
98    Kody Maguire           M2024        10/57       22:29       44:57    7:12       44:42
99    Cody Seger             M4044       17/141       22:03       45:55    7:13       44:46
100   Sean Milow             M0119         4/40       21:42       44:55    7:13       44:47
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101   Kyle Quandt            M2529        10/90       22:11       44:53    7:13       44:47
102   Ryan Hempel            M0119         5/40       21:18       45:01    7:13       44:48
103   Daniel Honz            M4044       18/141       22:02       45:08    7:14       44:55
104   Dan Ertz               M5054         7/80       21:17       45:07    7:14       44:57
105   Robert Gans            M2529        11/90       22:46       45:45    7:15       44:58
106   Fernando Rolandelli    M4044       19/141       22:05       45:31    7:15       44:59
107   Jaron Bergstrom        M2024        11/57       22:40       45:28    7:15       45:02
108   Kyle Weber             M3034       14/100       21:43       45:46    7:16       45:04
109   Emily Steenson         F3539        2/186       21:33       45:23    7:16       45:06
110   Paul Grinvalds         M6569          1/9       22:17       45:27    7:16       45:09
111   Missy Bartels          F4044        5/186       21:50       45:13    7:17       45:11
112   Jacob Khan             M3034       15/100       22:56       45:29    7:18       45:17
113   Nolan Steiner          M0119         6/40       21:31       45:53    7:18       45:21
114   Josh Roth              M3034       16/100       22:56       45:33    7:18       45:21
115   Ladonna Little Elk     F3539        3/186       22:01       45:28    7:19       45:23
116   Hunter Arias           M2529        12/90       21:31       46:46    7:19       45:24
117   Kirby Klappenback      M4044       20/141       21:41       45:37    7:20       45:29
118   Allan Ostle            M3034       17/100       21:44       45:55    7:21       45:35
119   Fr Matthew Rolling     M4044       21/141       22:41       45:47    7:21       45:35
120   Nicole Behm            F3034        4/138       22:14       47:37    7:21       45:36
121   Josh Florea            M4549       16/103       22:09       45:51    7:21       45:38
122   Ben Modrell            M2529        13/90       21:58       46:07    7:23       45:49
123   Andrew Weitz           M4044       22/141       22:51       46:15    7:25       46:00
124   Jackson Matuella       M2529        14/90       23:24       46:33    7:25       46:04
125   Michael Koehler        M3034       18/100       22:32       46:30    7:26       46:06
126   Donna Nelson           F5054         1/89       22:24       46:11    7:26       46:07
127   Amanda Schmid          F3539        4/186       22:51       46:13    7:26       46:07
128   Kelli Caroselli        F3034        5/138       22:50       48:47    7:27       46:12
129   Evan Hayden            M2529        15/90       21:22       46:29    7:28       46:19
130   Pat Robinson           F4044        6/186       22:42       46:20    7:28       46:20
131   Nathan Lau             M3034       19/100       23:57       47:42    7:28       46:20
132   Tyler Fritz            M4044       23/141       22:36       46:38    7:28       46:21
133   Morgan Haecke          F4044        7/186       22:21       46:24    7:28       46:22
134   Brent Murphy           M4044       24/141       23:38       46:43    7:29       46:26
135   Camryn Klintworth      M2024        12/57       22:37       46:46    7:29       46:26
136   Kipp Williams          M3539       16/127       22:41       47:04    7:29       46:28
137   Brent Holscher         M3539       17/127       23:01       48:19    7:29       46:29
138   Brandon Beresh         M2529        16/90       23:30       46:45    7:29       46:30
139   Eric Haecke            M4044       25/141       21:57       46:36    7:29       46:30
140   Melanie Johnson        F4044        8/186       22:29       46:40    7:30       46:33
141   Reggie Ruhl            M3034       20/100       23:47       46:58    7:30       46:33
142   Cody Sabey             M4549       17/103       22:42       46:59    7:30       46:35
143   Mason Cradit           M3034       21/100       22:29       47:00    7:31       46:38
144   Emily Schumacher       F4044        9/186       22:46       49:16    7:31       46:38
145   Brian Fleming          M4549       18/103       22:43       49:20    7:31       46:40
146   Caleb Maschmann        M3539       18/127       23:18       48:20    7:32       46:45
147   Kade Palmer            M2024        13/57       22:53       47:04    7:33       46:53
148   Matt Loeffler          M3539       19/127       23:26       47:32    7:33       46:55
149   Keaton Findley         M0119         7/40       23:24       47:04    7:34       46:56
150   Sean Dart              M0119         8/40       23:02       47:31    7:34       46:56
151   Nathan Anderson        M3539       20/127       23:10       47:15    7:34       47:00
152   Justin Puls            M3034       22/100       23:27       47:30    7:35       47:07
153   John Findley           M5054         8/80       23:32       47:18    7:36       47:09
154   Jeff Sietstra          M4044       26/141       23:37       49:20    7:36       47:11
155   Brett Ritter           M4044       27/141       23:55       48:28    7:36       47:13
156   Nathan Heng            M3034       23/100       23:52       47:32    7:37       47:14
157   Taia Green             F0119         1/23       22:18       47:17    7:37       47:14
158   Jonah Heng             M2529        17/90       23:52       47:33    7:37       47:15
159   Jamie Weis             M4549       19/103       22:47       47:24    7:37       47:16
160   Devin Miller           M2529        18/90       23:21       47:37    7:37       47:17
161   Zach Humphrey          M2529        19/90       23:20       47:39    7:38       47:24
162   Skylar Tatreau         F3034        6/138       22:24       47:27    7:38       47:24
163   Baylor Price           M2529        20/90       22:47       47:42    7:38       47:26
164   Hannah Harmon          F3034        7/138       23:37       47:36    7:39       47:29
165   Cheto Cerda            M3539       21/127       23:00       48:08    7:39       47:32
166   Eric Bowman            M4549       20/103       23:13       48:13    7:39       47:32
167   Austin Annan           M3539       22/127       23:14       47:47    7:39       47:32
168   Bailey Oettel          F2529        1/107       24:33       47:40    7:40       47:34
169   Michael Janssen        M5054         9/80       23:39       47:59    7:40       47:35
170   Stephanie Tomjack      F3034        8/138       23:17       48:16    7:40       47:38
171   Connor Weihs           M3034       24/100       23:08       48:39    7:40       47:38
172   Kao Chong              M5559         2/48       23:43       48:12    7:41       47:45
173   Lynn Meyer             M3539       23/127       25:02       48:45    7:43       47:56
174   Timothy Boland         M4044       28/141       22:33       48:29    7:44       47:58
175   David Seevers          M5559         3/48       23:04       48:32    7:44       47:59
176   Adam Thimmesch         M4044       29/141       24:58       48:33    7:44       47:59
177   Bemnet Habtu           M2529        21/90       23:09       48:18    7:44       48:02
178   Caleb Krueger          M0119         9/40       23:53       48:25    7:44       48:02
179   Melanie Mathiesen      F2529        2/107       23:31       48:03    7:44       48:03
180   Alex Boerner           M2024        14/57       22:07       48:24    7:45       48:07
181   Andy Gregg             M3539       24/127       23:49       49:48    7:46       48:13
182   Jennifer Muller        F3034        9/138       23:40       48:16    7:46       48:13
183   Katy Barrett           F2529        3/107       23:51       48:24    7:47       48:17
184   Adam Miller            M3034       25/100       23:37       48:44    7:47       48:18
185   Samuel Sogin           M3539       25/127       24:03       48:40    7:47       48:19
186   Luke Hicks             M2529        22/90       24:21       49:04    7:47       48:20
187   Brett Becker           M3034       26/100       23:27       49:22    7:47       48:21
188   Ryan Holycross         M3539       26/127       23:41       48:50    7:47       48:22
189   Marcus Lorenzen        M0119        10/40       24:08       49:28    7:48       48:28
190   Alan Haverkamp         M6064         2/30       23:47       49:06    7:48       48:28
191   Brian Bergt            M6064         3/30       24:04       49:17    7:49       48:30
192   Cullen Fisch           M2529        23/90       24:45       50:14    7:50       48:36
193   Thomas Cohee           M4549       21/103       23:50       50:24    7:50       48:37
194   Dylan Rapp             M0119        11/40       24:57       50:13    7:50       48:38
195   Benjamin Wademan       M3539       27/127       24:22       51:24    7:50       48:39
196   David Eads             M3034       27/100       23:15       49:11    7:51       48:43
197   Jared Scholten         M4549       22/103       23:45       49:24    7:51       48:45
198   Claire Frodyma         F2529        4/107       24:06       48:52    7:51       48:46
199   Michael Perillo        M4044       30/141       23:27       49:21    7:51       48:46
200   Jay McArdle            M4044       31/141       24:02       50:02    7:51       48:47
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201   Sam Ross               M3539       28/127       24:04       49:36    7:52       48:47
202   Scott Kuehler          M4044       32/141       24:36       50:39    7:52       48:48
203   Maddy Sladky           F2024         2/72       23:00       48:51    7:52       48:49
204   Christopher Dyer       M3034       28/100       24:34       49:48    7:52       48:50
205   Kim Petersen           F5559         1/44       23:46       49:00    7:52       48:51
206   Adam Anderson          M2024        15/57       25:17       50:44    7:52       48:53
207   Alex Sokolov           M2024        16/57       23:52       50:42    7:52       48:53
208   Nikki Longlee          F4044       10/186       23:52       49:20    7:53       48:56
209   Andrew Jensen          M3034       29/100       23:28       49:57    7:53       48:57
210   Ted Glaser             M3034       30/100       24:17       50:15    7:54       49:01
211   Titus Petersen         M0119        12/40       25:23       50:05    7:54       49:03
212   Natalie Matuella       F2529        5/107       24:05       49:12    7:55       49:06
213   Eric Springer          M3539       29/127       23:20       49:39    7:55       49:08
214   Katherine Prochnow     F2024         3/72       24:26       50:49    7:55       49:08
215   Brad Nelson            M3539       30/127       23:22       49:22    7:55       49:09
216   Jake Kuehn             M2024        17/57       22:53       49:20    7:55       49:10
217   Sean Elliott           M4044       33/141       25:22       50:09    7:55       49:11
218   Derek Pressnall        M4044       34/141       24:36       49:45    7:56       49:15
219   Jeffrey Ealy           M4549       23/103       24:44       51:47    7:57       49:19
220   Tom Volk               M5559         4/48       24:02       50:04    7:57       49:19
221   Alejandra Vasquez      F2024         4/72       24:36       49:26    7:57       49:20
222   Amanda Klug            F4044       11/186       24:44       57:19    7:57       49:22
223   John Troester          M4044       35/141       25:27       50:55    7:57       49:22
224   Ruth Steward           F3539        5/186       24:14       50:50    7:57       49:23
225   Matthew Van Hook       M4044       36/141       23:35       49:45    7:57       49:24
226   Chris Steffens         M4044       37/141       23:24       49:58    7:58       49:25
227   Kim Buscher            F4549        1/110       24:29       49:44    7:58       49:29
228   Wesley Bottorf         M3539       31/127       24:24       52:18    7:58       49:30
229   Ron Sabatka            M5559         5/48       24:48       50:18    8:01       49:43
230   Ryan Curtis            M4044       38/141       25:25       51:23    8:01       49:45
231   Christine Sales        F4549        2/110       24:05       49:53    8:02       49:50
232   William Eickmeier      M5054        10/80       25:21       52:48    8:02       49:55
233   Christi Eads           F3034       10/138       24:06       50:01    8:03       49:57
234   Mark Champion          M2024        18/57       24:45       50:23    8:03       49:58
235   Brian Kinkade          M4044       39/141       24:39       51:04    8:03       49:59
236   Marcus Judah           M2024        19/57       23:51       50:16    8:03       49:59
237   Marissa Ramos          F2529        6/107       24:26       50:18    8:03       50:00
238   Joe Demaria            M5054        11/80       24:51       51:21    8:04       50:02
239   Kevin McCaffrey        M5559         6/48       24:00       52:52    8:04       50:05
240   Stephen Ambuul         M0119        13/40       23:33       50:22    8:05       50:09
241   Joseph Hourigan        M0119        14/40       23:32       50:23    8:05       50:09
242   Alan Goodenberger      M3034       31/100       24:22       50:56    8:05       50:12
243   Patrick McGuire        M2529        24/90       25:12       50:58    8:06       50:17
244   Tracie Thibault        F2529        7/107       24:26       50:33    8:06       50:19
245   Tony Dorr              M5054        12/80       25:10       51:38    8:06       50:19
246   Mark Carson            M5559         7/48       24:30       50:46    8:06       50:19
247   Brett Meyer            M4549       24/103       25:25       52:58    8:06       50:19
248   Abby Bjornsen-Ramig    F4044       12/186       24:34       50:34    8:08       50:27
249   Carter Ribble          M0119        15/40       22:38       50:38    8:08       50:28
250   Joseph Kummer          M5054        13/80       24:23       50:57    8:08       50:29
251   Jordan Edwards         M3539       32/127       24:42       51:01    8:08       50:29
252   Chris Cicha            M3539       33/127       24:55       51:00    8:08       50:30
253   Dillon Fogarty         M3034       32/100       26:22       53:46    8:08       50:32
254   Harrison Stark         M3034       33/100       25:10       52:18    8:09       50:36
255   Ryan Williams          M3539       34/127       25:12       51:20    8:10       50:39
256   Randy Leeper           M5054        14/80       25:10       50:58    8:10       50:41
257   Denie Jacobson         F2529        8/107       24:53       52:25    8:10       50:43
258   Krista Siefker         F4549        3/110       24:43       50:54    8:10       50:43
259   Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F5559         2/44       24:49       51:03    8:10       50:44
260   Anthony Budell         M2529        25/90       24:15       51:02    8:10       50:45
261   Nicole Nelson          F2529        9/107       24:24       50:51    8:11       50:46
262   James Miller           M5559         8/48       25:06       51:39    8:11       50:47
263   Ashley Prochaska       F3034       11/138       24:34       50:59    8:11       50:48
264   Brian Larson           M4549       25/103       25:52       52:08    8:11       50:49
265   Daniel Fuhs            M3539       35/127       24:46       51:15    8:12       50:53
266   William Eads           M5559         9/48       24:56       51:26    8:12       50:55
267   Kelbie Schnieder       F2024         5/72       25:00       51:39    8:13       51:00
268   Will Hansen            M4044       40/141       25:20       51:53    8:13       51:04
269   Megan Neemann          F3539        6/186       24:24       52:00    8:14       51:06
270   Jennifer Wallin        F3539        7/186       23:52       51:12    8:14       51:07
271   Matt King              M4549       26/103       24:58       51:21    8:14       51:08
272   Katie Bourret          F4044       13/186       25:31       51:35    8:14       51:08
273   Shane Berry            M4549       27/103       24:55       52:08    8:15       51:14
274   Elijah Albracht        M2024        20/57       25:52       51:43    8:16       51:20
275   Paul Dawson            M4044       41/141       24:51       51:36    8:16       51:20
276   Diamond Martinez       M2529        26/90       25:43       52:48    8:16       51:20
277   Chad McKown            M4549       28/103       25:26       53:05    8:16       51:22
278   Brad Seier             M3539       36/127       24:53       52:21    8:16       51:22
279   Hadly Ureste           F3034       12/138       24:55       53:55    8:16       51:22
280   Jeannie Rung           F4549        4/110       25:04       53:58    8:16       51:22
281   Danae Eitzmann         F3539        8/186       24:51       51:43    8:17       51:24
282   Beth Topp              F3539        9/186       24:51       51:57    8:17       51:24
283   Seth Hincker           M2529        27/90       24:45       51:44    8:17       51:25
284   Ashley Beckman         F3539       10/186       24:19       51:41    8:17       51:26
285   Tyler Husmann          M2529        28/90       25:04       51:53    8:17       51:26
286   Rick Bevins            M5559        10/48       25:24       53:12    8:17       51:26
287   Cesar Martinez         M4549       29/103       25:16       52:55    8:17       51:27
288   Brook Cooke            M0119        16/40       25:09       52:00    8:18       51:29
289   Melissa Lee            F4044       14/186       24:47       54:25    8:19       51:37
290   Andrew Stem            M4044       42/141       24:44       52:58    8:19       51:39
291   James Boerner          M4549       30/103       25:28       53:22    8:20       51:41
292   Megan Asselin          F2529       10/107       24:34       51:51    8:20       51:44
293   Michael Davis          M5559        11/48       25:23       52:48    8:20       51:45
294   Traci Cushing          F4044       15/186       24:31       51:54    8:20       51:45
295   Lucy Long              F2529       11/107       25:30       52:36    8:20       51:46
296   Thomas Haberman        M2024        21/57       26:26       52:23    8:21       51:48
297   Chantel Bruha          F3034       13/138       25:57       53:40    8:21       51:50
298   Lyn Kummer             F5054         2/89       25:26       52:01    8:21       51:50
299   Zachary Torgersen      M3539       37/127       25:06       54:01    8:21       51:50
300   Nicki Hanseling        F3539       11/186       24:32       53:04    8:21       51:51

Generated January 18, 2026 at 8:48 PM 3/19



2024 Leprechaun Chase - 10K Overall-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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301   Leon Binstock          M6064         4/30       25:25       52:29    8:21       51:53
302   Courtney Waltman       F4044       16/186       25:17       52:55    8:21       51:53
303   Seth Cope              M2529        29/90       24:01       52:19    8:22       51:55
304   Alex Manning           M3034       34/100       25:27       52:48    8:22       51:55
305   Nate Meyer             M3539       38/127       25:59       53:40    8:22       51:56
306   Scott White            M4549       31/103       26:26       52:51    8:23       52:01
307   Chris Creal            M3539       39/127       24:52       52:30    8:23       52:02
308   Nicholas Kipper        M4044       43/141       25:44       53:34    8:23       52:03
309   Chris Johnson          M5559        12/48       25:30       53:09    8:23       52:03
310   Ben Morris             M3034       35/100       26:00       53:09    8:24       52:07
311   Molly Zach             F3034       14/138       26:14       52:49    8:24       52:08
312   Chris Erpelding        M3539       40/127       24:56       52:37    8:24       52:11
313   Shea Perillo           F4044       17/186       25:34       52:26    8:24       52:11
314   Shane Sundermann       M4549       32/103       25:21       52:52    8:24       52:11
315   Ross Whiston           M3539       41/127       24:37       54:32    8:24       52:12
316   Jim Drake              M2529        30/90       26:06       53:01    8:25       52:12
317   Sharleen Rapp          F4044       18/186       25:28       53:51    8:25       52:15
318   Clark Soderquist       M4549       33/103       26:07       53:42    8:25       52:16
319   Shane Sandhoefner      M3539       42/127       25:26       55:10    8:25       52:16
320   Ron Myers              M6064         5/30       26:05       53:26    8:25       52:16
321   Michael Rohwer         M4044       44/141       26:27       55:11    8:25       52:17
322   Matthew Baroni         M5054        15/80       26:45       53:17    8:25       52:18
323   Martin Ertz            M3539       43/127       25:04       54:08    8:26       52:20
324   Matt Will              M4044       45/141       26:10       53:02    8:26       52:21
325   Raymond Turner         M2529        31/90       26:58       53:52    8:26       52:21
326   Eric Rausch            M3539       44/127       25:55       54:08    8:26       52:23
327   John Schreier          M3034       36/100       25:28       55:09    8:26       52:24
328   Morgan Wachal          F3034       15/138       25:15       52:33    8:27       52:25
329   Susan Smisek           F6064         1/21       24:53       52:27    8:27       52:27
330   Spencer Ritchie        M2529        32/90       25:50       53:13    8:27       52:28
331   Amy McElhaney          F3539       12/186       26:04       54:00    8:27       52:29
332   Brian Bergstrom        M5054        16/80       24:55       52:51    8:27       52:30
333   Joel Hayworth          M4044       46/141       24:57       55:37    8:28       52:31
334   Cody Henschke          M3034       37/100       26:46       54:04    8:28       52:32
335   Carlee Thompson        F2024         6/72       25:47       52:58    8:29       52:38
336   Jonathan Andersen      M4044       47/141       25:25       54:20    8:29       52:41
337   Chad Bailey            M3034       38/100       25:13       53:29    8:30       52:44
338   Emily Van Hook         F4044       19/186       25:55       53:09    8:30       52:48
339   Chandler Smith         M2529        33/90       26:28       53:46    8:30       52:48
340   Derek Knorr            M4044       48/141       25:24       53:19    8:30       52:49
341   Kipp Hergenrader       M2529        34/90       25:44       53:13    8:31       52:50
342   Eric Wessels           M3034       39/100       25:32       53:16    8:31       52:51
343   Mara Wasserman         F2024         7/72       26:05       53:20    8:31       52:54
344   Skylor Martin          M2024        22/57       25:58       54:43    8:31       52:55
345   James Mathis           M4044       49/141       26:53       53:46    8:32       52:56
346   Steven Sousek          M5559        13/48       26:03       53:34    8:32       52:58
347   Emily Tritsch          F4044       20/186       26:08       53:02    8:32       52:59
348   Michelle Gunn          F5054         3/89       26:25       53:23    8:32       52:59
349   Joseph McAvoy          M6569          2/9       26:50       54:47    8:32       53:00
350   John Schroder          M5054        17/80       26:05       53:42    8:32       53:01
351   Mike Fauss             M4549       34/103       26:18       54:50    8:32       53:02
352   Jessica Bode           F4044       21/186       25:21       53:19    8:32       53:02
353   Scott Dugan            M5054        18/80       25:53       53:46    8:33       53:04
354   Jurgen Beller          M2024        23/57       25:23       53:39    8:33       53:05
355   Tyler Barna            M3539       45/127       26:21       54:49    8:33       53:07
356   Robert Hendricks       M3539       46/127       25:48       53:57    8:33       53:08
357   Brett Mayo             M3539       47/127       26:02       54:19    8:34       53:08
358   Craig Pleskac          M5054        19/80       26:31       55:16    8:34       53:08
359   Jeff Herr              M5054        20/80       27:32       54:06    8:34       53:08
360   Kyle Madson            M3539       48/127       24:44       53:34    8:34       53:09
361   Ezequiel Piccione      M4044       50/141       27:41       54:28    8:34       53:09
362   Jake Skarp             M2529        35/90       26:13       54:15    8:34       53:13
363   Emma Strecker          F2024         8/72       27:08       56:06    8:34       53:13
364   Allison Winklepleck    F4549        5/110       26:31       57:11    8:35       53:15
365   Carissa Castro         F3539       13/186       26:10       53:46    8:35       53:16
366   Barry Eitzmann         M3539       49/127       25:37       53:57    8:35       53:20
367   Mark Milburn           M3539       50/127       26:26       56:30    8:36       53:21
368   Aaron Brown            M4044       51/141       26:05       54:10    8:36       53:22
369   Gina Wertz             F4044       22/186       25:32       53:40    8:36       53:22
370   Patrick Murray         M3034       40/100       27:02       55:40    8:36       53:24
371   Devon Munter           M2529        36/90       26:54       56:47    8:36       53:24
372   Jeff Haberman          M3539       51/127       26:17       54:55    8:36       53:26
373   Nell Cole              F4044       23/186       26:14       55:01    8:37       53:28
374   Steven Carlson         M3539       52/127       26:05       54:28    8:37       53:29
375   Mitch Polacek          M4044       52/141       26:58       56:22    8:37       53:30
376   Keri Callahan          F3539       14/186       26:29       57:01    8:37       53:30
377   Zach Fenton            M4044       53/141       26:58       56:22    8:37       53:30
378   Ryan Wolfe             M3034       41/100       27:05       56:21    8:37       53:32
379   Dani Vlcek             F2529       12/107       25:23       53:50    8:37       53:33
380   Erik Pearson           M4044       54/141       25:55       55:50    8:37       53:33
381   Morgan Hopkins         F3034       16/138       26:03       54:59    8:38       53:33
382   Dawn Claus             F5559         3/44       26:13       54:43    8:38       53:34
383   Amanda English         F4044       24/186       25:59       55:25    8:38       53:35
384   Sydney Long            F2529       13/107       27:19     1:00:13    8:38       53:36
385   Ben Stephens           M2529        37/90       27:19       54:44    8:38       53:36
386   Brianna Moline         F3034       17/138       26:15       54:05    8:38       53:37
387   Ryan Groves            M4549       35/103       26:14       54:24    8:38       53:37
388   Emily Hellbusch        F3539       15/186       25:26       53:41    8:38       53:38
389   Eric Chambers          M4549       36/103       27:14       54:41    8:39       53:41
390   Derrek Sumner          M2024        24/57       24:14       53:56    8:39       53:41
391   Braylyn Lafferty       F0119         2/23       28:21       55:00    8:39       53:44
392   Brandon Zohlen         M2024        25/57       26:50       54:55    8:40       53:46
393   Angel Spiehs           F2529       14/107       26:46       59:21    8:40       53:47
394   Adam Kovash            M2529        38/90       26:57       55:02    8:40       53:47
395   Seth Callalhan         M3539       53/127       26:31       55:04    8:40       53:48
396   Josh Jelden            M4044       55/141       26:50       55:17    8:40       53:50
397   Zach Girthoffer        M4044       56/141       26:00       54:38    8:41       53:52
398   Tessa Holscher         F3539       16/186       26:56       59:36    8:41       53:52
399   Joe Carlson            M2529        39/90       27:39       55:09    8:41       53:53
400   Brian Zabloudil        M4044       57/141       26:00       54:38    8:41       53:56
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401   Sarah Trice            F4044       25/186       27:30       56:40    8:41       53:56
402   Callie Kovarik         F3034       18/138       26:50       54:27    8:41       53:57
403   Lisa Giles             F3034       19/138       26:37       57:16    8:42       54:00
404   Austin Verkamp         M2529        40/90       26:35       55:00    8:42       54:01
405   Kevin McKenna          M3539       54/127       26:54       56:11    8:42       54:02
406   Amy Dart               F4044       26/186       26:36       55:44    8:42       54:02
407   Chris Whipps           M4549       37/103       27:06       56:29    8:42       54:02
408   Lauren Schreffler      F3034       20/138       25:38       54:16    8:42       54:02
409   Rilee Potter           F2529       15/107       26:15       55:43    8:42       54:03
410   Dustin Anderson        M4044       58/141       26:16       54:52    8:43       54:05
411   Topher Feldman         M3034       42/100       26:43       55:28    8:43       54:08
412   Jolyn Merry            F3539       17/186       26:39       54:22    8:43       54:09
413   Bobby Martin           M2024        26/57       26:19       54:57    8:43       54:10
414   Micah Stenzel          M0119        17/40       24:08       54:37    8:44       54:12
415   Anya Edwards           F3034       21/138       26:38       55:16    8:44       54:15
416   Leanna Munter          F2529       16/107       27:20     1:00:06    8:44       54:15
417   Jeremy Raridon         M4044       59/141       27:41       55:26    8:44       54:16
418   Cody Kamphaus          M2529        41/90       25:21       54:52    8:45       54:17
419   Sarah Purcell          F3539       18/186       26:21       56:08    8:45       54:20
420   Jason Keane            M3539       55/127       26:48       56:19    8:45       54:20
421   Matt Vavra             M5054        21/80       26:00       55:25    8:46       54:23
422   Ryan Koinzan           M4044       60/141       26:15       55:53    8:46       54:24
423   Matthew Loewe          M4549       38/103       27:42       56:34    8:46       54:25
424   Beth Hanson            F4549        6/110       26:31       54:59    8:46       54:26
425   Chris North            M5054        22/80       26:41       56:24    8:46       54:29
426   Brock Hansen           M3539       56/127       25:59       54:58    8:47       54:29
427   Danielle Dewees        F3034       22/138       28:16       58:48    8:47       54:31
428   Russ Sladky            M5559        14/48       26:41       55:08    8:47       54:31
429   Angela Bolanos         F4044       27/186       26:38       55:12    8:47       54:32
430   Adrienne Harris        F4044       28/186       26:50       55:03    8:47       54:33
431   Hannah Harris          F2024         9/72       26:50       55:03    8:47       54:33
432   Zachary Nanfito        M0119        18/40       28:14       57:47    8:47       54:33
433   Matthew Nanfito        M2024        27/57       28:14       57:47    8:47       54:34
434   Joe Haines             M3539       57/127       26:34       55:35    8:48       54:36
435   Caleb Norton           M3034       43/100       27:18       55:34    8:48       54:37
436   Chris Jones            M4044       61/141       25:37       55:23    8:48       54:37
437   Ashton Ahrens          M2529        42/90       25:58       57:54    8:48       54:37
438   Joseph Heimbrecht      M2024        28/57       25:37       54:55    8:48       54:40
439   Jess Dolan             F2529       17/107       28:18       56:13    8:48       54:41
440   Chris Siggins          M2529        43/90       26:42       56:19    8:49       54:43
441   Andrew Hershey         M4044       62/141       26:55       56:19    8:49       54:43
442   Kennedy Scheele        F2024        10/72       27:16       55:14    8:49       54:43
443   Jackson Schiefelbein   M2529        44/90       27:55       56:52    8:49       54:46
444   Crystal Neihoff        F4044       29/186       26:19       54:54    8:49       54:47
445   Ian Burns              M3034       44/100       26:01       56:09    8:50       54:49
446   Austin Meyer           M3034       45/100       26:59       55:10    8:50       54:50
447   Tony Schommer          M4549       39/103       27:02       57:14    8:50       54:53
448   Cody Lange             M3539       58/127       26:54       57:19    8:51       54:54
449   Adam Debilzan          M3539       59/127       26:54       57:19    8:51       54:54
450   Kay Reeves             F6064         2/21       26:50       55:30    8:51       54:54
451   Joshua Erker           M4549       40/103       26:36       56:09    8:51       54:56
452   Philip Rohde           M3539       60/127       25:52       57:47    8:51       54:57
453   Richard Provaznik      M4549       41/103       27:10       57:48    8:51       54:58
454   Aaron May              M4549       42/103       26:43       56:23    8:51       54:58
455   Benjamin Frodyma       M2529        45/90       24:28       55:38    8:51       54:59
456   Jason Stairs           M4549       43/103       26:35       55:48    8:52       55:01
457   Lynn Selting           M6064         6/30       26:56       56:57    8:52       55:03
458   Steve Oberdin          M5054        23/80       27:27       56:08    8:52       55:04
459   Seth Holstein          M4549       44/103       26:47       55:42    8:52       55:04
460   Gabriel Routzahn       M4044       63/141       26:53       56:20    8:52       55:06
461   Gabriel Routzahn       M0119        19/40       26:53       56:20    8:52       55:06
462   Jacob Jansonius        M4549       45/103       26:37       56:32    8:53       55:06
463   Morgan Miller          F3539       19/186       27:16     1:03:38    8:53       55:07
464   Bob Moser              M6569          3/9       27:13       56:02    8:53       55:08
465   Danny Barbaro          M2529        46/90       27:08       56:10    8:53       55:09
466   Gerald Grabher         M5559        15/48       27:54       56:33    8:53       55:09
467   Derek Gregory          M4044       64/141       27:57       58:10    8:53       55:10
468   Deborah Kinney         F5559         4/44       26:37       55:18    8:53       55:10
469   Randall Schramm        M5559        16/48       27:01       56:12    8:53       55:10
470   Sarah Taylor           F2529       18/107       27:25       59:05    8:53       55:12
471   Melissa Wadzinski      F3034       23/138       26:56       56:14    8:54       55:13
472   Ian Rich               M2024        29/57       26:33       56:56    8:54       55:14
473   Julie Schlick          F4044       30/186       26:06     1:02:25    8:54       55:16
474   Mike P                 M3034       46/100       25:17       55:52    8:54       55:16
475   Christine Brune        F5559         5/44       27:09       55:22    8:54       55:16
476   Tasha Brown            F3539       20/186       27:45       56:55    8:54       55:16
477   Nick Schlick           M4044       65/141       26:06       56:56    8:54       55:16
478   Brett Mills            M3539       61/127       27:38       58:22    8:54       55:16
479   Meagan Nyhoff          F2529       19/107       27:26       57:53    8:54       55:17
480   Timothy Aydt           M5559        17/48       27:11       56:12    8:55       55:22
481   Jessica Dahlgren       F4549        7/110       28:03     1:01:31    8:55       55:24
482   Ryan Aurich            M2529        47/90       27:07       57:23    8:55       55:24
483   Matthew Stelzer        M3539       62/127       27:30       57:09    8:55       55:25
484   Jacob Ostdiek          M0119        20/40       25:54       56:20    8:56       55:26
485   Agustin Corona         M5054        24/80       27:03       55:54    8:56       55:27
486   Taylor Morrison        F4044       31/186       26:51       56:25    8:56       55:27
487   Ricardo Vizuete        M4549       46/103       27:50       56:50    8:56       55:31
488   Rick Tast              M5054        25/80       25:11       55:49    8:57       55:32
489   Anna Milos             F6064         3/21       27:12       57:56    8:57       55:33
490   Taegan Dexter          M0119        21/40       27:17       58:13    8:57       55:34
491   Nathanael Lehr         M2529        48/90       25:10       56:44    8:57       55:35
492   Andrew Stout           M3539       63/127       27:10       56:24    8:57       55:35
493   Eva Lindahl            F5054         4/89       27:30       57:51    8:57       55:36
494   Joel Spiehs            M3034       47/100       28:03       58:25    8:57       55:37
495   Andrew Tweedy          M5559        18/48       28:07       56:56    8:58       55:41
496   Katie Johansen         F3539       21/186       27:19       59:35    8:58       55:42
497   Marcia Medina          F3539       22/186       27:00       56:09    8:59       55:44
498   Todd Goodman           M4044       66/141       28:02       58:36    8:59       55:44
499   Aaron Watterson        M4549       47/103       26:26       57:32    8:59       55:44
500   Bob Ahrens             M5054        26/80       28:14       59:02    8:59       55:45
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501   Jared Thavenet         M2024        30/57       25:55       56:41    8:59       55:48
502   Lindsey Tonniges       F4044       32/186       26:35       56:13    8:59       55:49
503   Ashley Barent          F3034       24/138       26:17       56:00    8:59       55:49
504   Jesse Depriest         M5559        19/48       28:48       58:44    9:00       55:56
505   Sarah Rosenau          F4044       33/186       26:52       56:36    9:01       55:56
506   Kyle Davidson          M2024        31/57       27:19       56:46    9:01       55:59
507   Ryan Lemke             M3539       64/127       27:02       57:17    9:01       56:01
508   Joey Svehla            M5054        27/80       27:53       57:50    9:01       56:02
509   Alex Bjorman           M0119        22/40       26:52       56:31    9:02       56:03
510   Kurtis Harms           M3539       65/127       24:04       56:29    9:02       56:04
511   Eric Smith             M4549       48/103       27:06       57:19    9:02       56:05
512   Victor Salerno         M2529        49/90       26:36       56:40    9:02       56:06
513   Hayden McVeigh         M3034       48/100       27:53       57:01    9:02       56:08
514   Amy Beguin             F4044       34/186       27:23       57:04    9:03       56:10
515   Anthony Duren          M3034       49/100       29:01       58:49    9:03       56:11
516   Mark Onwiler           M3539       66/127       27:49       57:40    9:03       56:12
517   James Jolly            M4044       67/141       26:51       56:41    9:03       56:13
518   Shannon Hansen         M5054        28/80       28:26       58:14    9:03       56:14
519   Isaiah Rose            M2024        32/57       29:07       57:16    9:04       56:15
520   Garrett Nathan         M3034       50/100       27:34       58:01    9:04       56:16
521   Alex Dukart            M2529        50/90       27:37       57:56    9:04       56:16
522   Steven Kuhn            M3034       51/100       27:21       56:32    9:04       56:20
523   Chris Roemig           M5054        29/80       27:21       58:22    9:05       56:21
524   Kayla Stubbs           F3034       25/138       28:23       58:27    9:05       56:22
525   Tyrell Galloway        M3034       52/100       29:35       59:26    9:05       56:23
526   Steven Howser          M4044       68/141       27:43       59:42    9:05       56:24
527   Casey Stokes           M4044       69/141       26:42       57:02    9:05       56:25
528   Benn Harms             M3539       67/127       28:01       59:02    9:05       56:25
529   Mathias Godsil         M3034       53/100       26:38       58:06    9:05       56:25
530   Kassi Scott            F2024        11/72       26:32       57:52    9:05       56:25
531   Erin Mihm              F3539       23/186       27:57       57:50    9:06       56:28
532   Alfredo Lang           M3539       68/127       26:42       57:06    9:06       56:28
533   Dick James             M7099         1/10       27:00       56:54    9:06       56:29
534   Corey Girouex          M5054        30/80       28:46       57:51    9:06       56:31
535   Michael Shafer         M5559        20/48       28:46       57:51    9:06       56:31
536   Jordan Brasch          M6064         7/30       27:29       57:15    9:06       56:33
537   Steve Festner          M4549       49/103       27:44       57:12    9:07       56:33
538   Christian Perversi     M5054        31/80       27:58       57:55    9:07       56:37
539   Robert Baldi           M4044       70/141       26:46       59:38    9:07       56:37
540   Trevor McQuay          M2529        51/90       27:27     1:00:02    9:07       56:39
541   Melissa Pollock        F4044       35/186       27:10       57:53    9:08       56:40
542   Andrew Thomas          M2529        52/90       26:16       57:08    9:08       56:42
543   Ben Tworek             M4044       71/141       27:58       57:40    9:08       56:44
544   Rachel Ward Chartrand  F3539       24/186       26:50       57:11    9:08       56:44
545   Andrew Holcomb         M3539       69/127       27:51       58:18    9:08       56:45
546   Nancy Asselin          F6064         4/21       27:10       56:52    9:09       56:46
547   Bubba Bloom            M2024        33/57       27:42       57:31    9:09       56:49
548   Joe Rotolo             M3539       70/127       27:31       58:20    9:09       56:50
549   Crystal Piatt          F5054         5/89       28:25     1:00:35    9:09       56:51
550   Brian Lane             M4549       50/103       27:55       57:45    9:10       56:53
551   Kyle Tenhulzen         M3034       54/100       27:13       58:37    9:10       56:56
552   Jenn Sullivan          F4044       36/186       28:06     1:02:41    9:10       56:56
553   Brandon Lempka         M3034       55/100       27:53       59:54    9:10       56:57
554   Miki Gilbert           F5559         6/44       27:54     1:02:20    9:11       56:59
555   Robin Higley           F6569          1/7       27:12       57:33    9:11       56:59
556   Stephen Krupicka       M3034       56/100       26:35       58:09    9:11       56:59
557   Wendy Coalson          F5054         6/89       28:01       59:55    9:11       57:00
558   Alexandros Barbosa-Rew M2024        34/57       27:07       58:24    9:11       57:01
559   Brian Houser           M3539       71/127       26:58       58:25    9:11       57:01
560   Carson Burrell         M3034       57/100       27:56       57:56    9:12       57:04
561   Clarence Mason         M7099         2/10       28:01       58:47    9:12       57:04
562   Zach Hastreiter        M2529        53/90       27:53       58:35    9:12       57:05
563   Andrew Rasmussen       M2529        54/90       27:53       57:57    9:12       57:05
564   Jo Stephens            F6064         5/21       29:13     1:01:55    9:12       57:08
565   Mark Smith             M4044       72/141       26:38       58:43    9:12       57:08
566   Logan Schmidt          M3034       58/100       27:58       58:47    9:12       57:08
567   Kenneth Elms           M4044       73/141       28:45       58:59    9:12       57:10
568   Lance Davis            M4549       51/103       28:18     1:00:27    9:12       57:10
569   Daniel Hoenig          M4044       74/141       29:00       59:55    9:13       57:14
570   Dustin Johns           M3034       59/100       29:18       58:57    9:13       57:14
571   Michelle Petersen Novo F4044       37/186       27:33     1:00:30    9:13       57:15
572   Carmen Manhart         F5054         7/89       28:14       58:36    9:13       57:16
573   Tyler Spellman         M3034       60/100       27:35       59:19    9:13       57:16
574   Miranda Watson         F4044       38/186       28:21       58:42    9:14       57:17
575   Trevor Martin          M3539       72/127       27:51       58:10    9:14       57:17
576   Ashton Blair           F3539       25/186       28:33       58:31    9:14       57:18
577   Jay Boyll              M4549       52/103       27:46       59:06    9:14       57:19
578   Sarah Stahl            F4044       39/186       28:57       57:24    9:14       57:22
579   Andrea King            F2529       20/107       27:49     1:01:36    9:15       57:24
580   Molly Mills            F3539       26/186       27:43     1:02:50    9:15       57:24
581   Kayla Bailey           F3034       26/138       27:27       58:20    9:15       57:26
582   Melissa O'Neill        F4549        8/110       28:23     1:01:17    9:15       57:26
583   Dominic Johns          M2024        35/57       29:18       59:11    9:15       57:27
584   Elizabeth Hutchins     F3539       27/186       27:37       58:58    9:15       57:28
585   Wade Shipley           M4044       75/141       26:36       58:05    9:15       57:28
586   Brooke Clements        F3539       28/186       27:17       58:33    9:16       57:29
587   Scott Meinke           M4549       53/103       27:55       58:47    9:16       57:30
588   Lindsay Kroll          F4044       40/186       28:07       58:22    9:16       57:30
589   Emily Bowman           F3539       29/186       28:48       59:57    9:16       57:31
590   Sarah King             F3539       30/186       27:52       58:50    9:16       57:31
591   Trevor Donison         M5559        21/48       28:36       58:13    9:16       57:31
592   Anthony Ruhl           M3034       61/100       28:53       59:24    9:16       57:33
593   Page Magnett           F3034       27/138       28:00     1:02:51    9:16       57:34
594   Emily Tast             F0119         3/23       27:14     1:01:18    9:16       57:34
595   Sara Streedbeck        F3539       31/186       27:05       57:43    9:17       57:36
596   Alexis Trumble         F0119         4/23       28:23       58:50    9:17       57:37
597   Lisa Brown             F3539       32/186       28:49       58:28    9:17       57:37
598   Alisha Watterson       F4044       41/186       28:09     1:03:13    9:17       57:38
599   Laura Honcik           F4044       42/186       29:31     1:04:05    9:17       57:39
600   Ross Beyer             M6064         8/30       29:00     1:00:29    9:18       57:43
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601   Brad Kulwicki          M4549       54/103       27:31     1:01:12    9:18       57:43
602   Sean Stanek            M4044       76/141       29:15       58:53    9:18       57:45
603   Kurtiss Mueller        M7099         3/10       29:56       59:44    9:18       57:45
604   Wynn Lafferty          M4044       77/141       28:34       58:50    9:18       57:45
605   Neil Sandhoefner       M3539       73/127       29:08     1:00:42    9:19       57:48
606   Danielle Baldi         F4044       43/186       28:20     1:03:27    9:19       57:49
607   Matthew Nolde          M4044       78/141       28:56       59:55    9:19       57:49
608   Daniella Sasek         F2024        12/72       28:28       59:45    9:19       57:49
609   Katie Herzog           F3539       33/186       28:11     1:03:27    9:19       57:49
610   Nate Bjorman           M2024        36/57       26:43       58:11    9:19       57:50
611   Keith Kollasch         M5054        32/80       28:13       58:46    9:19       57:50
612   Stephanie Kovash       F2529       21/107       28:12     1:00:04    9:19       57:50
613   Tasuku Haruta          M4044       79/141       27:24       58:36    9:19       57:51
614   Larry Dietrich         M7099         4/10       28:51       59:09    9:19       57:52
615   Nicole Klingensmith    F4044       44/186       28:20       59:11    9:20       57:56
616   Sara Horner            F4044       45/186       28:28     1:01:00    9:20       57:57
617   Michael Stroud         M4044       80/141       28:23     1:00:26    9:20       57:59
618   Kristin Fisher         F5559         7/44       29:03     1:05:26    9:20       57:59
619   Bob Fisher             M6064         9/30       28:59       59:57    9:20       58:00
620   Shawn Quigley          M4549       55/103       27:52       58:45    9:21       58:02
621   Rebecca Prange         F3539       34/186       27:39     1:00:53    9:21       58:04
622   Savannah Hearn         F2024        13/72       28:10     1:00:07    9:21       58:05
623   Don Seiler             M6569          4/9       28:42       58:41    9:21       58:05
624   Tom Hempel             M5054        33/80       28:00       59:45    9:21       58:06
625   Troy Wiederstein       M4044       81/141       28:28     1:00:01    9:21       58:06
626   Kelsey Wrightsman      F2529       22/107       29:21     1:02:03    9:21       58:06
627   Andrea Luedtke         F3539       35/186       28:16       59:37    9:22       58:07
628   Nicole Simon           F5559         8/44       28:17     1:00:13    9:22       58:09
629   Chris Tomcak           M5559        22/48       29:13     1:00:01    9:22       58:09
630   Michael Gearhart       M7099         5/10       29:46     1:01:08    9:22       58:10
631   Julie McNaughton       F4549        9/110       28:36     1:00:19    9:22       58:10
632   Valerie Meyer          F3539       36/186       28:55     1:00:51    9:22       58:11
633   Jackie Sheets          F3539       37/186       29:30     1:02:53    9:22       58:11
634   Molly Brost            F4044       46/186       28:52       59:20    9:22       58:12
635   Hawkins Jansonius      M0119        23/40       31:04       55:11    9:22       58:12
636   Bryan O'Donnell        M4549       56/103       28:35     1:00:49    9:23       58:14
637   Catherine Ferguson     F5054         8/89       28:22       58:24    9:23       58:15
638   Dave Gregg             M5559        23/48       28:59     1:01:43    9:23       58:15
639   Justine Truckenbrod    F3539       38/186       27:12     1:03:26    9:23       58:16
640   Ella Levy              F0119         5/23       29:04     1:00:32    9:24       58:19
641   Travis Kilpatrick      M3539       74/127       28:17       59:41    9:24       58:20
642   Brandon Hansen         M4549       57/103       28:40     1:00:23    9:24       58:23
643   Wesley Farewell        M3034       62/100       27:24       59:19    9:24       58:24
644   William Farewell       M6569          5/9       27:24       59:20    9:24       58:24
645   Amie Dirkschneider     F3034       28/138       28:48     1:01:14    9:24       58:25
646   Julie Zander           F4044       47/186       28:43     1:00:57    9:25       58:30
647   Dustin Robertson       M4044       82/141       28:29     1:00:51    9:25       58:30
648   Matthew Buhlmann       M3034       63/100       27:22       58:50    9:25       58:31
649   Austin Scroggin        M3539       75/127       28:47       59:52    9:25       58:31
650   Shawn Toovey           M4044       83/141       28:46     1:00:45    9:26       58:31
651   Brent Milow            M4044       84/141       27:59       58:55    9:26       58:34
652   Cayle Burbach          F3034       29/138       27:13       59:41    9:26       58:35
653   Brian Ross             M3539       76/127       27:32     1:00:20    9:27       58:38
654   Brady Ross             M0119        24/40       27:32     1:00:20    9:27       58:38
655   Paige Thelen           F2529       23/107       28:53     1:00:10    9:27       58:38
656   Elise Choquette        F2024        14/72       28:35     1:00:35    9:27       58:39
657   Kiley Rathjen          F2024        15/72       28:56     1:00:34    9:27       58:39
658   Jeff Laplant           M3539       77/127       28:18     1:01:24    9:27       58:39
659   Kristena Sevcik        F4044       48/186       28:41     1:00:39    9:27       58:40
660   Sam Luna               M3034       64/100       26:52       59:31    9:27       58:40
661   Darcy Dawson           F4044       49/186       28:24     1:01:11    9:27       58:40
662   William Udell          M4549       58/103       29:16     1:00:04    9:27       58:42
663   Andrew Unterseher      M4044       85/141       29:16     1:00:05    9:27       58:43
664   Zach Spellman          M2529        55/90       28:30     1:00:46    9:27       58:43
665   Lauren Pollack         F3539       39/186       29:34     1:01:04    9:27       58:43
666   Isaiah Unterseher      M0119        25/40       25:56     1:00:05    9:28       58:44
667   Nick Guenzel           M4044       86/141       27:30     1:00:07    9:28       58:44
668   Elizabeth Madson       F3539       40/186       28:30     1:00:23    9:28       58:47
669   Kimberly Hatting       F5559         9/44       29:14     1:03:58    9:28       58:48
670   Amy Clark              F4044       50/186       28:58     1:01:49    9:28       58:50
671   Jesse Smidt            M3034       65/100       28:24       59:42    9:29       58:50
672   Lindy Kaden            F4044       51/186       28:45     1:02:16    9:29       58:52
673   Daniel Rokser          M4044       87/141       28:45     1:00:42    9:29       58:56
674   Kolton Larsen          M2529        56/90       28:31     1:01:30    9:30       58:57
675   Mara Peters            F3034       30/138       29:46     1:01:28    9:30       58:57
676   Chloe Ekborg           F2024        16/72       27:35       59:23    9:30       58:57
677   Sarah Easterday        F3539       41/186       30:14     1:03:12    9:30       59:01
678   Catherine Nixon        F4549       10/110       28:13     1:01:12    9:30       59:01
679   Bryan Adams            M3034       66/100       29:30     1:01:47    9:31       59:02
680   Laura Tworek           F4044       52/186       29:26     1:00:47    9:31       59:03
681   Kreighton Baxter       M3034       67/100       29:56     1:01:32    9:31       59:04
682   Amber Fader            F4549       11/110       29:30     1:03:40    9:31       59:06
683   Tanee Nimsakont        M4549       59/103       28:39     1:01:47    9:31       59:07
684   Max Nimsakont          M0119        26/40       28:40     1:01:47    9:31       59:07
685   Lee Jameson            M5559        24/48       29:27     1:01:42    9:31       59:08
686   Charlie Levy           M2024        37/57       29:23     1:00:24    9:31       59:08
687   Allison Bennett        F3539       42/186       28:47     1:04:33    9:32       59:09
688   Dario Gudino           M2529        57/90       30:04     1:01:22    9:32       59:10
689   Leah Gudino            F2529       24/107       30:03     1:06:52    9:32       59:10
690   Diane Katzdorn         F4549       12/110       28:49     1:01:13    9:32       59:11
691   Hannah McQuay          F2529       25/107       30:22     1:05:04    9:32       59:12
692   Lindsey Taylor         F4044       53/186       28:05     1:02:58    9:32       59:12
693   Amy Moore              F3539       43/186       27:58       59:40    9:32       59:13
694   Brian Maslonka         M5559        25/48       29:56     1:01:16    9:33       59:15
695   Barb Baker             F6064         6/21       29:18     1:04:25    9:33       59:17
696   Jade Trampe            F3034       31/138       28:50     1:00:02    9:33       59:18
697   Melanie Kaiser         F2529       26/107       28:57     1:01:42    9:33       59:19
698   Alec Hogan             M2529        58/90       28:05     1:01:23    9:33       59:19
699   Lisa Rogers            F3539       44/186       29:03     1:02:49    9:33       59:20
700   Abbie Kempcke          F3539       45/186       28:13     1:01:06    9:33       59:20
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701   Tracy Swearingen       F4044       54/186       30:11     1:01:26    9:34       59:22
702   Bobbi Buchholz         F4044       55/186       29:10       59:35    9:34       59:23
703   Martin Blair           M3539       78/127       29:35     1:01:05    9:34       59:24
704   Troy Jensen            M4549       60/103       28:47     1:01:20    9:34       59:24
705   Scott Smith            M4549       61/103       29:42     1:01:03    9:34       59:25
706   Kat J                  F3034       32/138       27:56     1:01:20    9:34       59:25
707   Elaine Zoucha          F5559        10/44       28:35       59:34    9:34       59:25
708   Joshua Morgera         M2529        59/90       31:25     1:02:21    9:35       59:28
709   Michael Vitito         M3539       79/127       28:45     1:00:40    9:35       59:29
710   Casey Patterson        M4549       62/103       28:37     1:01:55    9:35       59:29
711   Morgan Buehler         F2529       27/107       29:11     1:00:15    9:35       59:30
712   Jack Smith             M2529        60/90       29:52     1:00:55    9:35       59:31
713   Melissa Kosch          F4044       56/186       30:05     1:00:47    9:35       59:31
714   Lauren Doeschot        F2529       28/107       29:06     1:03:37    9:35       59:32
715   Dan Carlson            M5559        26/48       29:11     1:00:50    9:36       59:34
716   Terrin Leehy           F4044       57/186       29:00     1:01:19    9:36       59:35
717   Kevin Beattie          M5559        27/48       30:02     1:02:40    9:36       59:36
718   Sydney Skupa           F2529       29/107       29:44     1:02:39    9:36       59:36
719   Brian Zimmer           M3539       80/127       29:27     1:02:35    9:36       59:37
720   Bryce Dolan            M3034       68/100       29:06     1:00:30    9:36       59:38
721   Matthew Hudson         M4044       88/141       28:15     1:00:08    9:36       59:38
722   Jordan Silvertrust     M4044       89/141       28:01     1:00:19    9:36       59:38
723   Stephanie Hansen       F3539       46/186       27:31     1:02:04    9:37       59:40
724   Amanda Stevenson       F4044       58/186       29:00     1:05:34    9:37       59:41
725   William Stott          M6064        10/30       29:05     1:01:17    9:37       59:43
726   Ciera Skinner          F2529       30/107       30:30     1:01:45    9:37       59:43
727   Summer Fahnholz        F4044       59/186       30:30     1:01:46    9:37       59:43
728   Bev Janak              F6569          2/7       29:33     1:03:24    9:37       59:45
729   Stacy Lawson           F5054         9/89       29:37     1:03:50    9:37       59:46
730   Lori Rockwell          F5054        10/89       28:54     1:00:27    9:38       59:46
731   Peter Jardee           M4044       90/141       28:07     1:00:16    9:38       59:47
732   Darian Galyon          F4549       13/110       30:11     1:01:51    9:38       59:47
733   Ann Neal               F6064         7/21       28:58     1:04:32    9:38       59:48
734   Jacob Roman            M3034       69/100       27:01     1:00:53    9:38       59:49
735   Travis Bourret         M4044       91/141       30:45     1:01:48    9:38       59:50
736   Nathan Goertzen        M4549       63/103       30:45     1:01:48    9:38       59:50
737   Tom Baker              M5559        28/48       28:48     1:02:11    9:39       59:53
738   Juan Jimenez           M5054        34/80       28:48     1:01:59    9:39       59:53
739   Benjamin Taylor        M3539       81/127       29:18     1:01:50    9:39       59:54
740   John Opheim            M6064        11/30       28:43     1:02:17    9:39       59:55
741   Spencer Giles          M4549       64/103       28:29     1:01:40    9:39       59:56
742   Kurt Bergdolt          M5559        29/48       28:11     1:02:34    9:39       59:57
743   Doug Simon             M6064        12/30       29:09     1:02:57    9:40       59:59
744   John Buchkoski         M3034       70/100       27:47     1:02:35    9:40     1:00:00
745   Michelle Libal         F4549       14/110       30:36     1:03:33    9:40     1:00:01
746   Libby Sadd             F2024        17/72       28:02     1:00:34    9:40     1:00:02
747   Courtney Morehead      F4549       15/110       30:12     1:01:16    9:40     1:00:04
748   Lynae Koinzan          F0119         6/23       29:38     1:03:38    9:41     1:00:05
749   Koryn Koinzan          F4044       60/186       29:41     1:03:38    9:41     1:00:06
750   Andrew Mitchell        M3539       82/127       30:30     1:02:33    9:41     1:00:07
751   Xyler Salas            M2024        38/57       29:22     1:03:02    9:41     1:00:07
752   Gregory Thomas         M2529        61/90       29:21     1:03:22    9:41     1:00:09
753   Jared Pittman          M4044       92/141       30:29     1:02:02    9:41     1:00:09
754   Ryan Birn              M4549       65/103       30:30     1:02:36    9:42     1:00:11
755   Abby McClure           F2529       31/107       29:23     1:01:06    9:42     1:00:11
756   Caylynn Wing           F2529       32/107       29:14     1:04:58    9:42     1:00:12
757   Dain Christensen       M3539       83/127       30:51     1:02:27    9:42     1:00:12
758   George Chaney          M5054        35/80       29:15     1:01:37    9:42     1:00:14
759   Andrea Hurt            F4044       61/186       28:43     1:01:10    9:42     1:00:15
760   Elizabeth Krupicka     F2529       33/107       29:52     1:03:38    9:42     1:00:16
761   Cara Hiller            F3539       47/186       28:49     1:03:17    9:42     1:00:16
762   Kara Vandersnick       F3539       48/186       29:23     1:01:55    9:43     1:00:18
763   Emily Penry            F4044       62/186       29:27     1:01:57    9:43     1:00:19
764   Ashley Cypher          F2529       34/107       29:21     1:08:25    9:43     1:00:20
765   Samantha McKenna       F3034       33/138       29:14     1:06:16    9:43     1:00:21
766   Jenny Pruitt           F3034       34/138       29:04     1:04:03    9:43     1:00:23
767   Mia Augustine          F0119         7/23       29:57     1:04:07    9:44     1:00:25
768   Cynthia Augustine      F3539       49/186       29:57     1:04:07    9:44     1:00:26
769   Brandon Wingett        M3034       71/100       29:57     1:03:20    9:44     1:00:27
770   Sue Laubert            F3034       35/138       30:08     1:04:27    9:44     1:00:27
771   Aaron Rohde            M3034       72/100       29:46     1:03:18    9:44     1:00:27
772   Danielle Parrish       F3539       50/186       29:09     1:05:34    9:44     1:00:29
773   Daniel Renteria        M2529        62/90       29:37     1:01:34    9:45     1:00:31
774   Charlene Pratt         F7099          1/5       29:43     1:01:19    9:45     1:00:32
775   Bill Koch              M3539       84/127       30:04     1:02:41    9:45     1:00:33
776   Prissylla Penaherrera  F3539       51/186       28:55     1:02:30    9:45     1:00:34
777   Mindy Annan            F3539       52/186       29:17     1:01:08    9:45     1:00:35
778   Renee Gascon           F4044       63/186       28:52     1:01:40    9:46     1:00:39
779   Rick Meyer             M5054        36/80       28:22     1:03:13    9:46     1:00:39
780   Anthony Buxter         M4044       93/141       29:20     1:03:27    9:46     1:00:40
781   Ryan Buettner          M2529        63/90       30:17     1:03:58    9:47     1:00:43
782   Courtney Carlson       F0119         8/23       30:19     1:01:37    9:47     1:00:43
783   Joely Goodman          F3539       53/186       29:13     1:06:38    9:47     1:00:45
784   Zachary Pollett        M3034       73/100       29:19     1:03:01    9:47     1:00:45
785   Mindy Ohnoutka         F4549       16/110       30:14     1:05:14    9:47     1:00:46
786   Shelby Rickett         F2529       35/107       29:03     1:02:13    9:47     1:00:46
787   Nathan Lassise         M2024        39/57       31:49     1:02:08    9:47     1:00:47
788   Camela Houston         F4549       17/110       30:30     1:04:04    9:48     1:00:49
789   Simone Collins         F2024        18/72       29:34     1:03:59    9:48     1:00:50
790   Sarah Thavenet         F2024        19/72       29:35     1:03:59    9:48     1:00:51
791   Kyoko Sterns           F5054        11/89       30:04     1:05:53    9:49     1:00:54
792   Elizabeth Hendrickson  F3034       36/138       30:13     1:02:37    9:49     1:00:55
793   Caitlin Adams          F3034       37/138       29:54     1:03:27    9:49     1:00:55
794   Trevor Smith           M2529        64/90       30:17     1:03:38    9:49     1:00:57
795   Shannon Scroggin       F3034       38/138       29:21     1:01:25    9:49     1:00:57
796   Shannon Palacio        F3034       39/138       29:59     1:05:27    9:49     1:00:57
797   Anna Jordan            F4044       64/186       28:50     1:05:57    9:49     1:00:58
798   Christopher Volnek     M4044       94/141       29:54     1:03:00    9:50     1:01:01
799   Thom Martin            M4044       95/141       31:30     1:03:59    9:50     1:01:01
800   Caleb Farley           M2024        40/57       28:04     1:02:18    9:50     1:01:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Elizabeth Selting      F2024        20/72       29:15     1:04:31    9:50     1:01:04
802   Javier Garcia          M4549       66/103       30:48     1:03:21    9:50     1:01:05
803   Ciera Wilkinson        F2024        21/72       29:21     1:01:38    9:50     1:01:05
804   Shelby Brown           F3034       40/138       28:23     1:03:39    9:50     1:01:06
805   Teresa Rathjen         F5559        11/44       29:39     1:03:02    9:51     1:01:08
806   Amanda Brewer          F4044       65/186       31:05     1:02:23    9:51     1:01:08
807   Alina Swoboda          F3034       41/138       30:13     1:02:15    9:51     1:01:10
808   Sadie Dooley           F4044       66/186       29:00     1:07:04    9:51     1:01:10
809   Daisha Thomas          F3034       42/138       30:14     1:02:15    9:51     1:01:10
810   Nicole Engstrom        F3034       43/138       30:27     1:05:19    9:51     1:01:10
811   Ned Waltz              M3539       85/127       30:47     1:03:06    9:51     1:01:11
812   Danny Collins          M3539       86/127       29:45     1:02:15    9:51     1:01:12
813   April Toovey           F0119         9/23       31:14     1:05:20    9:52     1:01:14
814   Stanford Meradith      M2024        41/57       27:40     1:03:48    9:52     1:01:16
815   Alyssa Cochnar         F2529       36/107       29:23     1:03:08    9:52     1:01:19
816   Omar Lara              M5559        30/48       28:55     1:03:40    9:53     1:01:19
817   Nichelle Harrington    F3034       44/138       30:18     1:05:36    9:53     1:01:20
818   Joe Kuchta             M4044       96/141       28:14     1:02:06    9:53     1:01:24
819   Celeste Ramirez        F2529       37/107       30:06     1:05:46    9:53     1:01:24
820   Xak Black              M4044       97/141       29:49     1:02:51    9:53     1:01:25
821   Kristen Abueg          F4044       67/186       29:31     1:04:24    9:54     1:01:28
822   Timothy Day            M5054        37/80       28:25     1:03:58    9:54     1:01:29
823   Mindy Blodgett         F3539       54/186       30:31     1:05:01    9:54     1:01:29
824   Jon Graff              M5054        38/80       29:57     1:04:21    9:54     1:01:31
825   Jose Hernandez         M3034       74/100       30:27     1:02:57    9:55     1:01:32
826   Justin Anguiano        M5054        39/80       29:57     1:04:11    9:55     1:01:32
827   Karla Labenz           F6064         8/21       29:37     1:02:57    9:55     1:01:33
828   Kayla Simon            F3034       45/138       30:23     1:05:44    9:55     1:01:34
829   Donelle Thomas         F5559        12/44       30:06     1:02:51    9:55     1:01:35
830   Becky Silvertrust      F4044       68/186       29:35     1:03:32    9:55     1:01:35
831   Tristan Anguiano       M2529        65/90       30:07     1:04:15    9:55     1:01:36
832   David Westfall         M4549       67/103       29:30     1:03:39    9:55     1:01:36
833   Kevin Clymer           M4044       98/141       30:13     1:04:19    9:55     1:01:36
834   Thomas Santillan       M4549       68/103       30:52     1:04:42    9:55     1:01:37
835   Greg Lawhead           M5054        40/80       29:30     1:03:56    9:56     1:01:38
836   Jacob Wallace          M4044       99/141       30:57     1:03:10    9:56     1:01:39
837   Nicholas Peters        M3034       75/100       31:14     1:02:59    9:56     1:01:40
838   Kirsten Rohde          F3034       46/138       30:22     1:05:28    9:56     1:01:41
839   Scott Hickman          M6064        13/30       30:17     1:03:52    9:56     1:01:42
840   Lindy Andersen         F4549       18/110       30:03     1:03:01    9:56     1:01:44
841   Justin Curtis          M4044      100/141       30:26     1:03:21    9:57     1:01:44
842   Aaron Ward             M4549       69/103       31:36     1:04:25    9:57     1:01:44
843   Sandee Swanson         F5559        13/44       30:29     1:07:20    9:57     1:01:49
844   Jennifer Wilson        F5559        14/44       30:20     1:04:30    9:57     1:01:49
845   Eric Albenesius        M4549       70/103       29:45     1:03:49    9:58     1:01:54
846   Emilie Merz            F3034       47/138       29:49     1:06:50    9:58     1:01:54
847   Joe Kavan              M4044      101/141       30:21     1:03:54    9:59     1:01:57
848   Kaitlynn Johnson       F2529       38/107       28:43     1:02:36    9:59     1:01:57
849   Ryan Zulkoski          M3539       87/127       30:16     1:04:14    9:59     1:01:58
850   Heidi Raess            F4044       69/186       30:02     1:07:14    9:59     1:01:59
851   Lisa Wemhoff           F4549       19/110       30:49     1:06:20    9:59     1:02:01
852   Katie Lorenzen         F4044       70/186       29:51     1:03:46    9:59     1:02:02
853   Megan Thibodeaux       F3034       48/138       29:49     1:04:12    9:59     1:02:02
854   Sydney Nicholls        F2024        22/72       28:48     1:05:44   10:00     1:02:05
855   Mathew Ramm            M3539       88/127       30:58     1:05:07   10:00     1:02:05
856   Suzie McDonald         F2529       39/107       28:48     1:05:44   10:00     1:02:05
857   Katie Janky            F2529       40/107       29:56     1:04:21   10:00     1:02:06
858   Kara Walker            F3539       55/186       29:57     1:04:46   10:00     1:02:06
859   Roberta Jacobson       F6064         9/21       30:00     1:03:48   10:00     1:02:06
860   Jaimie Jacobs          F4044       71/186       32:21     1:03:29   10:00     1:02:07
861   Landonn Mackey         M3539       89/127       30:59     1:05:25   10:00     1:02:08
862   Russ Brown             M5559        31/48       30:24     1:03:55   10:01     1:02:09
863   John Kuvetakis         M3539       90/127       30:31     1:04:28   10:01     1:02:10
864   Jeff Hiller            M4044      102/141       27:53     1:03:04   10:01     1:02:10
865   Angel Cendejas         M4549       71/103       30:07     1:02:56   10:01     1:02:10
866   Charlene Tenhulzen     F6064        10/21       29:37     1:05:08   10:01     1:02:11
867   Michelle Behrens       F4044       72/186       28:32     1:04:03   10:01     1:02:12
868   Natalia Kruszczak      F2024        23/72       29:20     1:03:14   10:02     1:02:15
869   Kara Baker             F4044       73/186       30:02     1:02:34   10:02     1:02:16
870   Nick Anderson          M2024        42/57       29:26     1:03:28   10:02     1:02:18
871   Michelle Martinez      F2529       41/107       30:21     1:06:04   10:02     1:02:21
872   Christina Ingraham     F4549       20/110       29:27     1:04:27   10:03     1:02:22
873   Ruby Garcia            F2024        24/72       30:18     1:06:53   10:03     1:02:24
874   Stephanie Ritter       F3539       56/186       29:41     1:04:43   10:03     1:02:25
875   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        43/57       29:05     1:03:29   10:03     1:02:25
876   Jennifer Aldana        F2024        25/72       30:18     1:06:56   10:03     1:02:27
877   Brett Jacobsen         M3539       91/127       31:04     1:05:34   10:04     1:02:30
878   Chris Barker           M3539       92/127       31:05     1:05:34   10:04     1:02:30
879   Courtney Fetters       F2529       42/107       30:23     1:03:54   10:04     1:02:31
880   Paul Fulmer            M4549       72/103       30:44     1:04:18   10:05     1:02:34
881   Brian Mains            M3539       93/127       29:21     1:04:11   10:05     1:02:36
882   Erin Shapcott          F2529       43/107       30:50     1:05:49   10:05     1:02:36
883   Jerry Mitchell         M5054        41/80       29:53     1:03:23   10:05     1:02:37
884   Reyna Carbajal         F3034       49/138       30:15     1:02:54   10:05     1:02:38
885   Laurie Eakley          F5054        12/89       29:43     1:02:46   10:05     1:02:39
886   Roger Riffel           M5054        42/80       30:56     1:05:15   10:06     1:02:43
887   Liam Baker             M2024        44/57       29:56     1:05:29   10:07     1:02:49
888   Kyle Webber            M2529        66/90       31:48     1:05:30   10:07     1:02:49
889   Thad Huenemann         M4044      103/141       30:16     1:05:43   10:07     1:02:49
890   Ryan Starmer           M3539       94/127       30:17     1:05:43   10:07     1:02:50
891   Jenice Bergstrom       F5054        13/89       30:36     1:04:04   10:07     1:02:52
892   Ashley Speak           F3539       57/186       31:16     1:06:09   10:08     1:02:53
893   Claire Hogan           F2529       44/107       30:52     1:06:52   10:08     1:02:54
894   Joe Kilzer             M5054        43/80       30:09     1:03:43   10:08     1:02:54
895   Sarah Goodwin          F3539       58/186       31:07     1:09:37   10:08     1:02:54
896   Kristi Poledna         F5559        15/44       30:06     1:06:52   10:08     1:02:56
897   John Delong            M5559        32/48       31:05     1:06:11   10:08     1:02:56
898   Lindsey Vettel         F3034       50/138       29:54     1:05:41   10:08     1:02:58
899   Daniel Eckles          M4044      104/141       31:23     1:05:41   10:09     1:03:00
900   Alissa Hoffmann        F2529       45/107       30:37     1:11:01   10:09     1:03:01
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901   Chelsea Bloom Anderson F3539       59/186       31:21     1:08:14   10:09     1:03:02
902   Leo Santana            M4044      105/141       29:07     1:05:34   10:10     1:03:06
903   Allicat Thavenet       F0119        10/23       29:50     1:05:00   10:10     1:03:08
904   Lindsay Hartman        F4044       74/186       31:10     1:08:08   10:10     1:03:10
905   Stephanie Bertagnoli   F3034       51/138       30:45     1:03:49   10:10     1:03:10
906   Mark Matulka           M6064        14/30       31:17     1:06:07   10:10     1:03:10
907   Miranda Maass          F2529       46/107       32:00     1:08:44   10:10     1:03:11
908   Kayla Kontras          F4044       75/186       29:57     1:05:52   10:11     1:03:12
909   Chris Schroeder        M4044      106/141       29:41     1:05:28   10:11     1:03:12
910   Jameson Hofker         M3539       95/127       31:24     1:05:35   10:11     1:03:12
911   Sadie Emmett           F2024        26/72       29:57     1:04:32   10:11     1:03:12
912   Jered Hofker           M4044      107/141       31:24     1:05:36   10:11     1:03:13
913   William Johnson        M6064        15/30       31:33     1:05:21   10:11     1:03:16
914   Tracy Curtis           F4044       76/186       32:02     1:08:50   10:12     1:03:20
915   Cody Zessin            M3034       76/100       30:56     1:04:21   10:12     1:03:22
916   Aaron Matzke           M3034       77/100       30:28     1:04:03   10:12     1:03:23
917   Kyle Upp               M2529        67/90       32:22     1:05:43   10:12     1:03:23
918   Cody Zumpfe            M2529        68/90       32:22     1:05:44   10:12     1:03:23
919   Ben Davy               M4044      108/141       30:28     1:04:03   10:12     1:03:23
920   Bill Corriston         M4044      109/141       31:06     1:04:31   10:13     1:03:24
921   Austin Wegener         M3034       78/100       29:53     1:06:17   10:13     1:03:26
922   Brent Moore            M3539       96/127       31:57     1:06:28   10:13     1:03:26
923   Cyndi Elyea            F6064        11/21                 1:09:34   10:13     1:03:26
924   Brianne Petrocchi      F4044       77/186       31:56     1:09:53   10:13     1:03:28
925   Kristi Dahlberg        F3539       60/186       31:11     1:07:33   10:14     1:03:30
926   Olivia Munroe          F2024        27/72       32:54     1:06:42   10:14     1:03:33
927   Bonita Sharif          F4549       21/110       30:46     1:10:00   10:14     1:03:33
928   Kennedy Sorenson       F2024        28/72       30:28     1:09:53   10:15     1:03:36
929   Dale Ruhl              M4549       73/103       31:04     1:05:26   10:15     1:03:37
930   Patrick Poledna        M5559        33/48       30:01     1:05:30   10:15     1:03:38
931   Shawn Howell           M4549       74/103       30:26     1:05:25   10:15     1:03:39
932   Caroline Kahnk         F3034       52/138       30:18     1:06:57   10:15     1:03:39
933   Maria Carvalho         F4549       22/110       31:27     1:07:34   10:15     1:03:39
934   Anthony Dorr           M0119        27/40       32:37     1:03:02   10:15     1:03:40
935   Sharyn Turek           F3539       61/186       30:30     1:08:09   10:16     1:03:42
936   Jade Cook              F2529       47/107       30:46     1:06:24   10:16     1:03:45
937   Joe Shearer            M3539       97/127       32:24     1:06:34   10:16     1:03:48
938   Ben McGill             M3539       98/127       32:11     1:04:47   10:17     1:03:50
939   Andre Watson           M4044      110/141       28:20     1:06:14   10:17     1:03:52
940   Rich Vogel             M5559        34/48       31:21     1:05:42   10:17     1:03:52
941   Takijah Loguda         F3539       62/186       30:50     1:08:37   10:18     1:03:55
942   Brooke Kendle          F3034       53/138       30:49     1:06:08   10:18     1:03:56
943   Amy Oberdin            F5559        16/44       30:47     1:06:16   10:18     1:03:56
944   Jenna Ballmer          F3034       54/138       30:50     1:06:08   10:18     1:03:56
945   Jared List             M4044      111/141       30:40     1:05:25   10:18     1:03:59
946   Kristi Wetzel          F5054        14/89       32:29     1:07:49   10:19     1:04:02
947   Nicole Abrahams        F4044       78/186       30:57     1:09:18   10:19     1:04:02
948   Karla Park-Codney      F3034       55/138       30:17     1:08:00   10:19     1:04:02
949   Miriah Jansonius       F4044       79/186       31:51     1:06:31   10:19     1:04:03
950   Ryker Stenzel          M0119        28/40       30:33     1:04:30   10:19     1:04:04
951   Emily Malousek         F2024        29/72       30:33     1:06:45   10:19     1:04:04
952   Lisa Willert           F5559        17/44       30:54     1:09:57   10:20     1:04:11
953   Dawn Knudsen           F5054        15/89       30:34     1:10:42   10:20     1:04:11
954   Andy Akers             M3034       79/100       28:32     1:04:36   10:20     1:04:12
955   Mandy Wood             F3539       63/186       31:00     1:10:25   10:20     1:04:12
956   Melissa Dorr           F4549       23/110       32:38     1:09:04   10:21     1:04:13
957   Michael Ryan           M4044      112/141       28:46     1:07:20   10:21     1:04:15
958   Scott Thomason         M6064        16/30       32:19     1:06:51   10:21     1:04:15
959   Jessica Bryceson       F3539       64/186       31:38     1:05:35   10:21     1:04:15
960   Faith Gustafson        F4044       80/186       30:07     1:06:36   10:21     1:04:16
961   Alicia Buechler        F3539       65/186       31:29     1:06:49   10:21     1:04:17
962   Nikki Braddock         F3034       56/138       31:37     1:09:35   10:21     1:04:17
963   Stephanie Schintler    F5054        16/89       30:31     1:09:51   10:22     1:04:21
964   Hannah Janousek        F2529       48/107       31:56     1:08:44   10:22     1:04:23
965   Amy Petrick            F4044       81/186       32:11     1:04:58   10:22     1:04:23
966   Jill Muegge            F4044       82/186       31:29     1:08:54   10:22     1:04:24
967   Jadyn Agee             F2529       49/107       31:13     1:04:31   10:23     1:04:26
968   Sarah Ryan             F3539       66/186       31:05     1:10:41   10:23     1:04:27
969   Debra Shanle           F5559        18/44       31:16     1:09:34   10:23     1:04:28
970   William Weaver         M5054        44/80       30:09     1:06:38   10:23     1:04:28
971   Dillon Richert         M2024        45/57       30:00     1:07:06   10:23     1:04:29
972   Erin Sanfilippo        F4549       24/110       31:19     1:11:34   10:23     1:04:30
973   Michael Quist          M4549       75/103       31:19     1:06:04   10:23     1:04:30
974   Sheena Kopf            F3539       67/186       30:37     1:07:53   10:24     1:04:33
975   Jennifer Braun         F3539       68/186       31:28     1:09:54   10:24     1:04:34
976   Christa Pelton         F2529       50/107       32:37     1:08:09   10:24     1:04:34
977   Amy Isaacson           F3539       69/186       31:39     1:05:32   10:24     1:04:35
978   Jill Ramaekers         F4549       25/110       31:06     1:08:55   10:24     1:04:36
979   Brittney Hoffmann      F3034       57/138       32:03     1:09:42   10:25     1:04:42
980   Dan Mark               M3539       99/127       31:07     1:06:45   10:25     1:04:42
981   Ashley Krajewski       F4044       83/186       32:15     1:11:49   10:25     1:04:44
982   Chelsey Clifton        F3539       70/186       32:15     1:11:49   10:25     1:04:44
983   Marilyn Klein          F3034       58/138       31:29     1:08:01   10:26     1:04:50
984   Michelle Milana        F3034       59/138       31:30     1:08:02   10:27     1:04:51
985   Brandon Olson          M3034       80/100       31:34     1:05:48   10:27     1:04:51
986   Carson Leiting         F2529       51/107       31:22     1:10:49   10:27     1:04:54
987   Liz Koepp              F3539       71/186       31:19     1:09:42   10:27     1:04:55
988   Angela Osmolak         F3539       72/186       31:25     1:11:52   10:27     1:04:56
989   Kodi Baratta           F0119        11/23       31:56     1:07:15   10:28     1:05:00
990   Troy Uhlir             M5054        45/80       29:45     1:07:36   10:28     1:05:02
991   Katie Krzemien         F2024        30/72       31:28     1:09:17   10:29     1:05:04
992   Arnie Cerny            M6064        17/30       31:52     1:06:20   10:29     1:05:07
993   Kelli Pearson          F4044       84/186       32:14     1:12:14   10:30     1:05:09
994   Mallory Christo        F3539       73/186       31:28     1:07:06   10:30     1:05:14
995   Jen Hale               F4044       85/186       31:12     1:11:59   10:31     1:05:19
996   Alicia Kallhoff        F3034       60/138       33:03     1:10:53   10:31     1:05:19
997   Dylan Heesacker        M2024        46/57       30:28     1:07:22   10:31     1:05:20
998   Ward Williams          M5559        35/48       32:24     1:06:44   10:31     1:05:20
999   Stephanie Kuvetakis    F3539       74/186       31:07     1:09:16   10:31     1:05:21
1000  Shayla Mandl           F2529       52/107       32:08     1:07:01   10:32     1:05:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Anna Escamilla         F2529       53/107       31:13     1:06:46   10:32     1:05:27
1002  Tucker Krantz          M2529        69/90       31:40     1:08:33   10:32     1:05:27
1003  Meghan Albenesius      F4044       86/186       31:25     1:08:53   10:32     1:05:27
1004  Shannon Kush           F4549       26/110       32:02     1:07:42   10:33     1:05:29
1005  Michael Wiese          M5054        46/80       29:45     1:07:54   10:33     1:05:30
1006  Krystal Kukla          F3539       75/186       31:18     1:06:24   10:33     1:05:32
1007  Jenn Kilzer            F4044       87/186       32:54     1:09:12   10:34     1:05:38
1008  Mackenzie Southard     F3539       76/186       32:30     1:07:07   10:34     1:05:38
1009  Bridget Anderson       F2529       54/107       33:22     1:09:48   10:34     1:05:40
1010  Dallas Jones           M2529        70/90       29:38     1:06:49   10:35     1:05:41
1011  Dylan Oatman           M3034       81/100       31:38     1:08:26   10:35     1:05:44
1012  Heidi Steskal          F5054        17/89       32:04     1:09:56   10:35     1:05:46
1013  James Hassebrook       M4044      113/141       30:57     1:08:46   10:36     1:05:46
1014  Phil Onwiler           M3539      100/127       31:14     1:07:18   10:36     1:05:49
1015  Tyler Hagen            M2529        71/90       31:00     1:07:31   10:36     1:05:50
1016  Jodie Sherman          F4549       27/110       32:06     1:12:25   10:36     1:05:50
1017  Anna Degraff           F4044       88/186       32:13     1:09:25   10:37     1:05:52
1018  Cory Grieb             M2024        47/57       32:06     1:08:27   10:37     1:05:53
1019  Katie Cords            F4044       89/186       30:45     1:11:40   10:37     1:05:53
1020  Colee Hayworth         F4044       90/186       31:02     1:09:53   10:37     1:05:55
1021  Kelly Koch             F3539       77/186       32:20     1:08:47   10:37     1:05:56
1022  Jamie Krien            F3034       61/138       32:43     1:06:50   10:37     1:05:58
1023  Chip Daehling          M3539      101/127       31:19     1:07:49   10:38     1:06:00
1024  Dani Koenig            F3034       62/138       30:12     1:06:39   10:38     1:06:00
1025  Ellen Duke             F3034       63/138       32:15     1:08:48   10:38     1:06:00
1026  Jessica Versaw         F3539       78/186       31:28     1:13:53   10:38     1:06:01
1027  Aeron Stahl            M2024        48/57       30:26     1:06:09   10:38     1:06:01
1028  Owen Killham           M4549       76/103       32:31     1:08:13   10:38     1:06:04
1029  Abby Jacobson          F3539       79/186       31:40     1:10:00   10:38     1:06:04
1030  Pam Bjerrum            F5559        19/44       32:02     1:12:32   10:39     1:06:06
1031  Corey Rector           M5054        47/80       31:26     1:08:40   10:39     1:06:08
1032  Breea Fossey           F3539       80/186       31:10     1:11:17   10:39     1:06:10
1033  Jeff Klingensmith      M4549       77/103       32:03     1:07:05   10:39     1:06:10
1034  Stephen Jensen         M3539      102/127       32:42     1:09:01   10:40     1:06:11
1035  Nicole Seier           F3539       81/186       31:58     1:08:01   10:40     1:06:13
1036  Becky Schroeder        F3539       82/186       32:10     1:10:57   10:40     1:06:14
1037  Katie Smart            F3034       64/138       31:48     1:08:24   10:40     1:06:15
1038  Edgar Deluna           M2024        49/57       31:24     1:07:17   10:40     1:06:16
1039  Jessica King           F3034       65/138       32:32     1:11:57   10:41     1:06:18
1040  Duane Smith            M5054        48/80       31:10     1:09:28   10:41     1:06:21
1041  Jackie Kinkade         F4044       91/186       31:01     1:07:39   10:42     1:06:24
1042  Edward Leaders         M4044      114/141       30:50     1:09:33   10:42     1:06:26
1043  Mark Langrud           M5054        49/80       31:47     1:08:02   10:42     1:06:28
1044  Sarah Mueller          F3034       66/138       32:30     1:11:40   10:42     1:06:29
1045  Paul Bennett           M3539      103/127       32:27     1:09:03   10:42     1:06:29
1046  Kate Johnson           F3034       67/138       31:02     1:07:26   10:43     1:06:30
1047  Elliott Vernon         M3034       82/100       30:59     1:08:47   10:43     1:06:31
1048  Brittany Horton        F3034       68/138       32:03     1:13:12   10:43     1:06:32
1049  Carl Wisehart          M5054        50/80       30:30     1:09:15   10:43     1:06:33
1050  Corey Jackson          M4549       78/103       31:10     1:09:16   10:43     1:06:36
1051  David Black            M5559        36/48       32:21     1:08:01   10:44     1:06:38
1052  Hollie Ponce           F4549       28/110       32:39     1:13:18   10:44     1:06:38
1053  Allie Beardsley        F4044       92/186       33:55     1:12:21   10:44     1:06:39
1054  Jenny Briseno          F4549       29/110       33:27     1:11:18   10:44     1:06:40
1055  Rachel Ring            F2024        31/72       33:27     1:09:50   10:45     1:06:43
1056  Kristin Price          F3539       83/186       33:26     1:12:54   10:45     1:06:44
1057  Kylee Lakers           F2024        32/72       33:27     1:09:51   10:45     1:06:44
1058  Jessica Gregg          F3539       84/186       32:37     1:12:32   10:45     1:06:47
1059  Anna Miller            F0119        12/23       33:06     1:11:08   10:46     1:06:49
1060  Grace Miller           F2024        33/72       33:06     1:11:08   10:46     1:06:49
1061  Maggie Dolan           F3034       69/138       32:34     1:08:21   10:46     1:06:50
1062  Kristin Armstrong      F4044       93/186       30:55     1:11:03   10:46     1:06:51
1063  Clayton Becker         M4549       79/103       31:53     1:08:06   10:46     1:06:52
1064  Zeljka Hassler         F4549       30/110       31:37     1:07:29   10:46     1:06:52
1065  Addi Wittrock          F2024        34/72       33:29     1:09:59   10:46     1:06:52
1066  Amy Busch              F4549       31/110       32:21     1:08:16   10:46     1:06:53
1067  Paula Loewe            F4549       32/110       31:45     1:10:52   10:46     1:06:54
1068  Lacey Kiefer           F4044       94/186       32:50     1:10:22   10:46     1:06:54
1069  Sean Alumbaugh         M2529        72/90       31:56     1:10:03   10:47     1:06:55
1070  Tim Gormally           M6569          6/9       33:02     1:08:48   10:47     1:06:57
1071  Kevin Murray           M5559        37/48       31:52     1:07:40   10:47     1:06:57
1072  Wendy Gustafson        F4549       33/110       32:30     1:11:26   10:47     1:07:00
1073  Tamara Schmeling       F5054        18/89       32:29     1:09:50   10:48     1:07:02
1074  Kaitlin Kreifels       F3034       70/138       31:53     1:07:30   10:48     1:07:03
1075  Allie Coates           F2529       55/107       31:37     1:08:57   10:48     1:07:06
1076  Michael Centarri III   M2024        50/57       31:05     1:07:53   10:49     1:07:08
1077  Thomas Vertner         M4044      115/141       32:33     1:10:26   10:49     1:07:09
1078  Sarah Bornemeier       F3539       85/186       33:19     1:11:51   10:49     1:07:09
1079  Weston Kallhoff        M2529        73/90       31:33     1:09:58   10:49     1:07:10
1080  David Kohrell          M5559        38/48       32:19     1:09:07   10:49     1:07:13
1081  Zoe Feilner            F2529       56/107       32:19     1:13:17   10:49     1:07:13
1082  Sarah Daehling         F3034       71/138       30:53     1:10:37   10:50     1:07:14
1083  Dana Ritchheart        F4044       95/186       32:49     1:11:40   10:50     1:07:14
1084  Lexy Quandt            F4044       96/186       32:32     1:07:23   10:50     1:07:17
1085  Cassidy Brechbill      F2529       57/107       31:58     1:09:06   10:50     1:07:18
1086  Chaylee Tonniges       F2024        35/72       31:52     1:07:44   10:50     1:07:19
1087  Scott Mertz            M3539      104/127       32:48     1:09:31   10:51     1:07:20
1088  Vincent Costanzo       M5054        51/80       33:12     1:08:41   10:51     1:07:20
1089  Madalyn Niven          F2024        36/72       31:18     1:11:33   10:51     1:07:22
1090  Toni Suing             F3034       72/138       31:17     1:12:13   10:51     1:07:23
1091  Jessica Reed           F2529       58/107       33:39     1:13:29   10:51     1:07:23
1092  Drew Wiltse            M3034       83/100       32:35     1:09:18   10:51     1:07:24
1093  Lindsey Sayers         F3539       86/186       32:29     1:08:56   10:52     1:07:27
1094  Kaitlyn Pokorney       F0119        13/23       32:59     1:10:30   10:52     1:07:28
1095  Myhanh Che             F5559        20/44       33:56     1:10:37   10:52     1:07:30
1096  Kate Larsen            F2529       59/107       31:57     1:09:23   10:52     1:07:31
1097  Thien Che              M2529        74/90       32:56     1:08:48   10:52     1:07:31
1098  Kara Merchant          F4549       34/110       33:29     1:12:13   10:53     1:07:34
1099  Joshua Schwarten       M4549       80/103       33:22     1:10:39   10:53     1:07:35
1100  Lucas Wilson           M0119        29/40       33:29     1:06:44   10:53     1:07:35

Generated January 18, 2026 at 8:48 PM 11/19



2024 Leprechaun Chase - 10K Overall-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Skylar Galloway        M3034       84/100       30:59     1:10:38   10:53     1:07:35
1102  Ronda Graff            F5054        19/89       32:48     1:12:28   10:53     1:07:35
1103  Elisabeth Hansen       F2024        37/72       33:51     1:16:14   10:53     1:07:35
1104  Andrew Krause          M2024        51/57       33:52     1:10:45   10:53     1:07:36
1105  Jeff Kuhlman           M4044      116/141       34:25     1:10:48   10:53     1:07:36
1106  Hannah Holst           F3034       73/138       33:33     1:12:10   10:53     1:07:37
1107  Andrew Ostdiek         M4549       81/103       31:59     1:08:31   10:54     1:07:38
1108  Marcelline Ross        F6064        12/21       33:01     1:08:18   10:54     1:07:39
1109  Kenzie Pavlik          F2529       60/107       33:34     1:12:12   10:54     1:07:40
1110  Megan Pavlik           F2529       61/107       36:30     1:12:15   10:54     1:07:42
1111  Jessica Meyer          F3539       87/186       33:29     1:08:39   10:54     1:07:42
1112  Julie Feilner          F6064        13/21       32:50     1:13:53   10:55     1:07:48
1113  Lori Reetz             F5054        20/89       33:07     1:14:10   10:55     1:07:50
1114  Jessica Bauer          F4549       35/110       32:31     1:10:11   10:55     1:07:50
1115  Lexi Zgud              F4044       97/186       33:18     1:13:58   10:56     1:07:52
1116  Amber Olsufka          F3034       74/138       33:06     1:09:19   10:56     1:07:55
1117  Mitch Jones            M5054        52/80       33:12     1:10:05   10:57     1:07:58
1118  Ashley O'Brien         F4044       98/186       33:20     1:08:48   10:57     1:07:59
1119  Natalie Dolezal        F2529       62/107       33:30     1:14:01   10:57     1:08:00
1120  Darci Ross             F4044       99/186       33:22     1:13:30   10:57     1:08:02
1121  Skylar Cosgrove        F2024        38/72       33:34     1:13:09   10:57     1:08:03
1122  Paige Willis           F3034       75/138       32:50     1:09:19   10:57     1:08:03
1123  Tamara Cosgrove        F5054        21/89       33:34     1:13:10   10:57     1:08:03
1124  Niki Henkel            F5054        22/89       33:13     1:13:26   10:58     1:08:04
1125  Jack Hazen             M2529        75/90       35:41     1:10:48   10:58     1:08:04
1126  Jaye Stentz            M5559        39/48       35:41     1:10:48   10:58     1:08:04
1127  Shannon Linton         F3034       76/138       33:55     1:12:32   10:58     1:08:05
1128  Elise Bramwell         F0119        14/23       33:55     1:12:33   10:58     1:08:05
1129  Juanita Alvarez-Hall   F3034       77/138       33:02     1:13:00   10:58     1:08:06
1130  Rebecca Cook           F3034       78/138       34:02     1:14:24   10:59     1:08:11
1131  Mike Davis             M4044      117/141       32:05     1:10:37   10:59     1:08:12
1132  Natalie Mackley        F2529       63/107       31:58     1:12:06   10:59     1:08:13
1133  Charlene Nichols       F6569          3/7       34:14     1:15:13   10:59     1:08:13
1134  Conner Rocole          M4044      118/141       33:14     1:10:20   10:59     1:08:14
1135  Emily Borer            F2024        39/72       32:09     1:09:36   11:00     1:08:17
1136  Barb Hartz             F4549       36/110       33:38     1:10:52   11:00     1:08:18
1137  Sarah Meyer            F2529       64/107       34:20     1:14:05   11:00     1:08:22
1138  Nicole Vawser          F2529       65/107       33:49     1:14:57   11:01     1:08:23
1139  Lora Sypal             F4549       37/110       34:01     1:14:32   11:01     1:08:23
1140  Stefanie Vanderbeek    F2529       66/107       33:49     1:14:58   11:01     1:08:23
1141  Lindsay Bartlett       F3539       88/186       33:32     1:13:50   11:01     1:08:26
1142  Bode Hill              M4044      119/141       33:43     1:11:06   11:01     1:08:27
1143  Molly Clark            F4044      100/186       33:03     1:09:16   11:01     1:08:28
1144  Kiera Fisher           F4044      101/186       34:08     1:15:38   11:02     1:08:29
1145  Elizabeth Montgomery   F3539       89/186       32:20     1:11:20   11:02     1:08:29
1146  Shane Gray             M4549       82/103       32:21     1:10:20   11:02     1:08:31
1147  Dennis Kottwitz        M6064        18/30       31:36     1:11:54   11:02     1:08:33
1148  Mikayla Fasen          F3034       79/138       33:13     1:13:08   11:02     1:08:34
1149  Justin Mohling         M2529        76/90       32:33     1:10:54   11:03     1:08:35
1150  Laura Behrens          F3034       80/138       32:46     1:09:38   11:03     1:08:38
1151  Austin McDonald        M3539      105/127       33:32     1:09:43   11:03     1:08:40
1152  Hunter Hundley         M2529        77/90       34:01     1:09:33   11:03     1:08:40
1153  Shelby Meadows         F2529       67/107       34:32     1:12:33   11:03     1:08:40
1154  Samantha Trampe        F2529       68/107       34:33     1:12:33   11:04     1:08:40
1155  Mariah Pollett         F2529       69/107       34:32     1:12:33   11:04     1:08:40
1156  Morgan Mathis          M6064        19/30       33:13     1:11:27   11:04     1:08:42
1157  John Corrado           M5559        40/48       33:32     1:11:51   11:04     1:08:43
1158  Alexa Allen            F2529       70/107       32:41     1:09:49   11:04     1:08:43
1159  Anna Covalt            F2024        40/72       34:32     1:10:42   11:04     1:08:44
1160  Rebecca Unterseher     F4044      102/186       32:56     1:12:04   11:04     1:08:44
1161  Rick Gilbert           M6064        20/30       32:48     1:11:13   11:04     1:08:45
1162  Donna Bernhardt        F5559        21/44       32:55     1:13:37   11:05     1:08:49
1163  Sandra Wiese           F4549       38/110       32:23     1:13:22   11:05     1:08:49
1164  Emily Churilla         F3034       81/138       32:06     1:13:17   11:05     1:08:50
1165  Tammy Kaufman          F4044      103/186       32:57     1:11:20   11:05     1:08:52
1166  Meredith Kuehler       F4549       39/110       33:59     1:14:39   11:05     1:08:52
1167  Brian Shreves          M3539      106/127       32:44     1:11:17   11:06     1:08:53
1168  Darby Corriston        F4044      104/186       33:19     1:09:46   11:06     1:08:54
1169  Randi Morrow           F3034       82/138       32:53     1:09:46   11:06     1:08:56
1170  Jacquelene Cota        F5054        23/89       34:39     1:15:21   11:06     1:08:57
1171  Jo Horner              F5054        24/89       31:56     1:12:26   11:07     1:08:59
1172  Christine Tomcak       F5054        25/89       32:40     1:12:31   11:07     1:09:00
1173  Rebekah Wall           F4044      105/186       32:40     1:12:31   11:07     1:09:01
1174  Jacque Scroggin        F3539       90/186       51:30     1:14:30   11:07     1:09:05
1175  Megan Koch             F4044      106/186       51:30     1:14:30   11:08     1:09:05
1176  Ben Olson              M5054        53/80       32:25     1:11:19   11:08     1:09:06
1177  Keegan Anderson        F3034       83/138       34:23     1:15:26   11:08     1:09:09
1178  Dana Kilgore           F4044      107/186       33:48     1:14:28   11:08     1:09:09
1179  Symantha Aydt          F5054        26/89                 1:09:36   11:08     1:09:11
1180  Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4549       40/110       32:42     1:10:23   11:09     1:09:11
1181  Paul Granaas           M3034       85/100       35:08     1:10:30   11:09     1:09:12
1182  Trinity Thompson       F2024        41/72       35:04     1:15:18   11:09     1:09:13
1183  Sammi Wegener          F3034       84/138       33:13     1:14:47   11:09     1:09:14
1184  Shane Leon             M3539      107/127       33:02     1:11:30   11:09     1:09:15
1185  Tyler Nixon            M4549       83/103       33:10     1:11:30   11:09     1:09:15
1186  Rachael Grange         F3539       91/186       34:32     1:15:13   11:09     1:09:16
1187  Kelsey Nosal           F3539       92/186       34:33     1:15:14   11:09     1:09:16
1188  Levi Hagen             M2529        78/90       34:42     1:10:41   11:10     1:09:19
1189  Jamie Toelle           F4549       41/110       33:54     1:10:09   11:10     1:09:24
1190  Andrea Witte           F4044      108/186       33:54     1:10:09   11:11     1:09:24
1191  Tiffaney Tatro         F3034       85/138       32:34     1:13:05   11:11     1:09:24
1192  Samantha Schreier      F3034       86/138       34:09     1:15:03   11:11     1:09:25
1193  Robert Broyles         M4549       84/103       33:56     1:11:34   11:12     1:09:32
1194  Devon Watson           F4044      109/186       33:39     1:10:47   11:12     1:09:34
1195  Hope Wonder            F2529       71/107       32:59     1:16:15   11:12     1:09:34
1196  Mark Riley             M5054        54/80       32:52     1:12:24   11:12     1:09:34
1197  Jenna Delunger         F3539       93/186       34:27     1:12:16   11:13     1:09:37
1198  Jennifer Coon          F4044      110/186       35:35     1:13:02   11:13     1:09:39
1199  Amy Sabatka            F4044      111/186       33:13     1:11:28   11:13     1:09:40
1200  Mike Murphy            M7099         6/10       34:08     1:12:23   11:13     1:09:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    5K SPLIT    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Ryan Versaw            M4044      120/141       33:47     1:12:03   11:13     1:09:41
1202  Kay Carne              F4549       42/110       33:58     1:10:47   11:13     1:09:42
1203  Jill Matteson          F4044      112/186       32:12     1:10:51   11:13     1:09:42
1204  Tyler Kress            M2529        79/90       34:01     1:10:44   11:13     1:09:42
1205  Trysta Asche           F3539       94/186       34:10     1:14:00   11:14     1:09:42
1206  Megan Thorman          F3539       95/186       34:11     1:16:29   11:14     1:09:43
1207  Jenny Fisher           F4549       43/110       34:35     1:14:17   11:14     1:09:44
1208  Rita Urban             F5054        27/89       35:13     1:13:45   11:14     1:09:44
1209  Scott Lamoreux         M4044      121/141       32:37     1:11:28   11:14     1:09:45
1210  Stacey McConnell       F4549       44/110       34:19     1:13:56   11:14     1:09:46
1211  Shelly Cruz            F4044      113/186       33:38     1:16:23   11:14     1:09:48
1212  Bailey Maly            F2024        42/72       33:14     1:13:01   11:15     1:09:49
1213  Halle Heiss            F2024        43/72       33:14     1:13:01   11:15     1:09:49
1214  Eileen Hebets          F5054        28/89       33:34     1:14:45   11:15     1:09:52
1215  Christa Ruf            F3034       87/138       34:00     1:11:42   11:15     1:09:52
1216  June Griffin           F5054        29/89       33:36     1:14:46   11:15     1:09:52
1217  Tyler Baker            M4044      122/141       33:14     1:12:19   11:15     1:09:52
1218  Jessica Roettger       F3034       88/138       33:39     1:15:28   11:15     1:09:53
1219  Johnny Blankenship     M4549       85/103       33:15     1:11:41   11:15     1:09:54
1220  Masaharu Uchida        M3539      108/127       32:36     1:10:39   11:16     1:09:55
1221  Rachel Hinrichs        F2529       72/107       33:12     1:14:38   11:16     1:09:57
1222  William McGreer        M4044      123/141       30:53     1:10:50   11:16     1:09:59
1223  Amanda Meister         F2529       73/107       33:49     1:14:46   11:16     1:10:01
1224  Makayla Parriott       F2529       74/107       33:45     1:15:03   11:17     1:10:06
1225  Kelly Allsman          F3539       96/186       33:53     1:15:44   11:18     1:10:08
1226  Jillian Petersen       F4044      114/186       33:53     1:15:45   11:18     1:10:09
1227  Nolan Palmer           M0119        30/40       31:33     1:11:23   11:18     1:10:11
1228  Kendrik Labenz         M0119        31/40       31:33     1:11:24   11:18     1:10:12
1229  Sarah Jansa            F4044      115/186       34:32     1:13:54   11:19     1:10:14
1230  Corey Swartzendruber   M4549       86/103       34:12     1:13:16   11:19     1:10:16
1231  Gregory Olson          M6064        21/30       35:13     1:11:30   11:19     1:10:17
1232  Lorie Jo Olson         F0119        15/23       35:13     1:16:59   11:19     1:10:18
1233  Season Epp             F4549       45/110       34:50     1:16:27   11:19     1:10:18
1234  Matt Secoske           M4549       87/103       33:26     1:13:14   11:19     1:10:19
1235  Brittney Albanez       F3034       89/138       33:10     1:10:33   11:20     1:10:21
1236  Dustin Blaser          M4549       88/103       33:02     1:13:26   11:20     1:10:21
1237  Daniel Ross            M4549       89/103       33:05     1:12:57   11:20     1:10:23
1238  Jessie Meinke          F4549       46/110       33:45     1:16:01   11:20     1:10:24
1239  Alecia Lowry           F3034       90/138       33:42     1:16:27   11:21     1:10:26
1240  Emily Thavenet         F2024        44/72       32:56     1:12:20   11:21     1:10:28
1241  Kandace Adams          F5559        22/44       34:23     1:15:04   11:21     1:10:28
1242  Jennifer Morse         F3539       97/186       32:52     1:15:57   11:21     1:10:30
1243  Teresa Faltys          F4044      116/186       33:56     1:13:18   11:21     1:10:31
1244  Melissa Moore          F3539       98/186       33:58     1:15:55   11:21     1:10:31
1245  Barb Kruid             F5559        23/44       32:46     1:13:19   11:22     1:10:33
1246  Cindy Gasper           F5559        24/44       32:48     1:13:19   11:22     1:10:33
1247  Sara Hallgren          F3034       91/138       34:22     1:14:52   11:22     1:10:33
1248  Nikki Hudson           F2529       75/107       33:45     1:12:48   11:22     1:10:34
1249  Natalie Erker          F3539       99/186       35:11     1:13:03   11:22     1:10:37
1250  Kaitlyn Zoellner       F3034       92/138       35:40     1:12:45   11:22     1:10:38
1251  Brooks Cotten          M3539      109/127       34:47     1:13:49   11:23     1:10:43
1252  Brenda Girouard        F5054        30/89       35:04     1:17:26   11:24     1:10:47
1253  Katie Anderson         F3034       93/138       33:31     1:16:58   11:24     1:10:48
1254  Courtney Sutter        F3034       94/138       36:06     1:10:56   11:25     1:10:52
1255  Erin Grabowski         F3539      100/186       34:24     1:14:13   11:25     1:10:54
1256  Ryan Ponce             M4549       90/103       34:29     1:13:06   11:25     1:10:54
1257  Cindi Cochran          F5559        25/44       33:57     1:11:10   11:25     1:10:57
1258  Jeff Bramwell          M5559        41/48       33:48     1:13:28   11:26     1:10:57
1259  Katie Brock            F3539      101/186       33:38     1:12:26   11:26     1:10:59
1260  Amber Hilker           F3539      102/186       33:38     1:12:26   11:26     1:11:00
1261  Sarah Routt            F3034       95/138       33:53     1:15:18   11:26     1:11:01
1262  Katy Seamann           F4044      117/186       34:20     1:16:22   11:26     1:11:02
1263  Ryan Seamann           M4044      124/141       35:00     1:14:01   11:27     1:11:08
1264  Mandy Loeffler         F4044      118/186       33:33     1:14:08   11:27     1:11:09
1265  Michaela Kriener       F4549       47/110       35:18     1:12:14   11:28     1:11:11
1266  Barb Geiger            F5559        26/44       34:52     1:17:53   11:28     1:11:12
1267  Micaela Sharp          F4044      119/186       33:35     1:13:15   11:28     1:11:14
1268  Rachel Beasley         F3034       96/138       35:26     1:14:00   11:29     1:11:18
1269  Gregg Owen             M5054        55/80       34:18     1:13:55   11:29     1:11:19
1270  Mike Storey            M3539      110/127       34:10     1:13:20   11:29     1:11:20
1271  Marie Miller           F4549       48/110       34:12     1:18:12   11:30     1:11:22
1272  Sarah Kottwitz         F2529       76/107       33:02     1:17:24   11:30     1:11:24
1273  Michael Ellis          M5054        56/80       35:58     1:13:49   11:30     1:11:24
1274  Megan Clabaugh         F3539      103/186       35:44     1:14:15   11:30     1:11:24
1275  Amber Lefeber          F3539      104/186       35:43     1:14:16   11:30     1:11:24
1276  Jill Liliedahl         F4044      120/186       34:29     1:17:25   11:30     1:11:25
1277  Katie Van Balen        F3034       97/138       35:33     1:18:18   11:30     1:11:26
1278  Shannon Wakeley        F4549       49/110       35:59     1:17:22   11:31     1:11:29
1279  Eve Gilbert            F4549       50/110       34:20     1:17:29   11:31     1:11:29
1280  Candace Bloomquist     F4549       51/110       36:00     1:17:22   11:31     1:11:29
1281  Bryan Busskohl         M5054        57/80       32:38     1:14:37   11:31     1:11:30
1282  Melissa Sittner        F4044      121/186       34:01     1:17:15   11:31     1:11:31
1283  Michelle Glow          F3539      105/186       35:48     1:17:35   11:31     1:11:33
1284  Denise Levy            F5559        27/44       34:14     1:13:48   11:31     1:11:34
1285  Stefanie Siegel        F4044      122/186       33:53     1:15:19   11:32     1:11:34
1286  Stu Kerns              M6064        22/30       33:26     1:14:47   11:32     1:11:36
1287  Trevor Willis          M3034       86/100       33:20     1:12:50   11:32     1:11:38
1288  Maalav Desai           M2024        52/57       34:19     1:14:26   11:33     1:11:42
1289  Joy Mann               F7099          2/5       33:39     1:15:50   11:33     1:11:44
1290  Robin Fink             F5054        31/89       34:09     1:14:49   11:33     1:11:46
1291  Jason Weiers           M3539      111/127       34:39     1:13:47   11:34     1:11:47
1292  Uri Rueda Licea        M2529        80/90       34:39     1:13:47   11:34     1:11:47
1293  Travi Rambali          F5054        32/89       34:45     1:16:52   11:34     1:11:50
1294  Kayla Madsen           F2024        45/72       34:50     1:19:33   11:35     1:11:54
1295  Robert Madsen          M5559        42/48       34:49     1:14:04   11:35     1:11:54
1296  Jill Oltman            F4549       52/110       33:40     1:17:36   11:35     1:11:55
1297  Stacy Kelly            F4549       53/110       32:18     1:13:44   11:35     1:11:55
1298  Tara Hallock           F3539      106/186       34:44     1:13:16   11:35     1:11:57
1299  Claire Sobansky        F2024        46/72       33:49     1:12:51   11:36     1:12:02
1300  Alaina Bailey          F3539      107/186       33:51     1:16:58   11:36     1:12:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Jody Johnson           F4044      123/186       36:35     1:15:53   11:36     1:12:03
1302  Kasique Nowling        F2024        47/72       33:49     1:12:51   11:36     1:12:03
1303  Bridget Miller         F3539      108/186       36:34     1:15:53   11:36     1:12:03
1304  Kellee Vodehnal        F3539      109/186       36:36     1:15:53   11:36     1:12:03
1305  Marianne Toovey        F4044      124/186       36:35     1:19:01   11:37     1:12:07
1306  Tyler Tongish          M2529        81/90       32:31     1:14:50   11:37     1:12:08
1307  Katie Ramsbottom       F3539      110/186       35:41     1:14:08   11:37     1:12:08
1308  Nikki Lorensen         F4044      125/186       36:05     1:16:51   11:37     1:12:10
1309  Robert Smart           M5559        43/48       34:19     1:13:49   11:38     1:12:12
1310  Mia Sharpnack          F2529       77/107       36:16     1:17:32   11:39     1:12:19
1311  Caitlin Korbelik       F3034       98/138       34:31     1:17:09   11:39     1:12:21
1312  Julia Fries            F2529       78/107       35:26     1:15:11   11:40     1:12:29
1313  Alexa Weeks            F2529       79/107       34:16     1:15:15   11:40     1:12:29
1314  Meghan MacLeod         F3539      111/186       36:09     1:16:52   11:40     1:12:29
1315  Jessi Farris           F3539      112/186       34:59     1:17:07   11:40     1:12:29
1316  Megan Menke            F2024        48/72       38:26     1:14:29   11:41     1:12:32
1317  Thomas Suhr            M2529        82/90       35:10     1:15:31   11:41     1:12:33
1318  Michael Wadzinski      M6064        23/30       33:12     1:13:36   11:41     1:12:34
1319  Jodi Sterns            F4549       54/110       35:34     1:13:16   11:41     1:12:36
1320  Deb Larson             F5054        33/89       35:58     1:20:33   11:42     1:12:39
1321  Sara Sprague           F3539      113/186       34:43     1:13:12   11:43     1:12:43
1322  Carol Widhalm          F5054        34/89       35:04     1:17:11   11:43     1:12:44
1323  Alexiana Sprague       F0119        16/23       34:43     1:13:15   11:43     1:12:47
1324  April Lambert          F4044      126/186       35:12     1:19:46   11:44     1:12:51
1325  Brandon Spinazzola     M3539      112/127       35:58     1:15:18   11:44     1:12:52
1326  Brett Conrad           M3539      113/127       33:52     1:14:48   11:44     1:12:53
1327  Shannon Geis           F3539      114/186       36:04     1:17:12   11:45     1:12:55
1328  Stacey Carnazzo        F5054        35/89       34:31     1:13:15   11:45     1:12:55
1329  Tonya Stoakes          F4549       55/110       35:06     1:15:29   11:45     1:12:56
1330  James Johnson          M4044      125/141       34:40     1:16:18   11:45     1:12:59
1331  David Selby            M6064        24/30       35:21     1:14:01   11:46     1:13:03
1332  Lori Nanfito           F4549       56/110       34:25     1:14:54   11:46     1:13:04
1333  Melissa Foreman        F3539      115/186       35:25     1:18:26   11:46     1:13:04
1334  Jeffrey Miller         M5054        58/80       34:27     1:17:01   11:46     1:13:05
1335  Leigha Groves          F4044      127/186       33:25     1:14:14   11:46     1:13:05
1336  Kate Gotsdiner         F3539      116/186       37:50     1:19:38   11:46     1:13:07
1337  Jerry Alumbaugh        M5054        59/80       35:12     1:16:18   11:47     1:13:08
1338  Elliott Bottorf        M4044      126/141       34:36     1:15:57   11:47     1:13:08
1339  Jennifer Maddocks      F3539      117/186       37:50     1:19:40   11:47     1:13:09
1340  Gina Kuchta            F4044      128/186       34:58     1:15:54   11:47     1:13:09
1341  Douglas Collins        M6064        25/30       35:45     1:14:38   11:47     1:13:13
1342  Megan Kelly            F3539      118/186       33:23     1:14:02   11:48     1:13:15
1343  Emily Ethington        F4549       57/110       34:42     1:15:54   11:48     1:13:16
1344  Wally Wright           M5054        60/80       34:54     1:15:15   11:48     1:13:17
1345  Beatriz Wieseman       F5054        36/89       35:43     1:13:54   11:48     1:13:19
1346  Leesia Christiansen    F3034       99/138       34:28     1:17:44   11:48     1:13:20
1347  Tracy Wegner           F4549       58/110       32:08     1:13:58   11:49     1:13:21
1348  Cortney Mahony         F4044      129/186       32:08     1:13:59   11:49     1:13:22
1349  Mariah Bantz           F3034      100/138       34:32     1:18:22   11:49     1:13:26
1350  Codi Sailors           F3539      119/186       34:32     1:18:22   11:49     1:13:26
1351  Curtis Mulcahy         M5054        61/80       34:54     1:15:13   11:50     1:13:27
1352  Jolene Sequenzia       F3034      101/138       34:33     1:15:09   11:50     1:13:28
1353  Nolan Hemmett          M2024        53/57       35:29     1:15:27   11:50     1:13:30
1354  Nikki Schafer          F3539      120/186       35:48     1:19:42   11:51     1:13:33
1355  Jen Wickard            F4044      130/186       35:48     1:19:42   11:51     1:13:33
1356  Andy Copenharve        M5054        62/80       35:56     1:15:00   11:51     1:13:33
1357  Darla Wynia            F5054        37/89       35:32     1:16:44   11:51     1:13:34
1358  Ron Lee                M5054        63/80       34:09     1:14:48   11:51     1:13:34
1359  Lisa Lourey            F5054        38/89       35:34     1:17:36   11:51     1:13:34
1360  Matt Anderson          M4549       91/103       37:08     1:16:10   11:51     1:13:34
1361  John Kistler           M4549       92/103       35:07     1:14:41   11:51     1:13:36
1362  Leo Ampavati           M0119        32/40       32:39     1:14:15   11:53     1:13:45
1363  Aaron Rothenberger     M3539      114/127       35:04     1:16:51   11:53     1:13:46
1364  Chris Kirby            M5054        64/80       35:41     1:14:07   11:53     1:13:48
1365  Kiana Hayden           F2529       80/107       36:58     1:20:05   11:53     1:13:50
1366  Braydon Dugan          M2024        54/57       35:19     1:15:53   11:54     1:13:51
1367  Ava Sherman            F0119        17/23       36:01     1:13:56   11:54     1:13:54
1368  Laura Stoltenberg      F3539      121/186       34:38     1:17:14   11:54     1:13:55
1369  Noelle Lamoreux        F3539      122/186       35:17     1:16:55   11:55     1:13:59
1370  Amy Kerher             F4549       59/110       35:01     1:20:40   11:55     1:14:00
1371  Andrew Carnazzo        M5054        65/80       36:19     1:14:28   11:56     1:14:05
1372  Shawna Rector          F4549       60/110       35:04     1:19:11   11:56     1:14:07
1373  Lisa Thayer            F3539      123/186       36:16     1:20:18   11:56     1:14:07
1374  Dan Pokorney           M5054        66/80       35:19     1:15:42   11:57     1:14:13
1375  Valerie Pietroluongo   F3034      102/138       35:00     1:20:18   11:57     1:14:14
1376  Elizabeth Lorenz       F4044      131/186       38:29     1:14:33   11:57     1:14:15
1377  Brian Day              M5559        44/48       34:19     1:16:09   11:58     1:14:16
1378  Brandi Meade           F3539      124/186       34:52     1:20:37   11:58     1:14:18
1379  Amanda Wilcox          F4044      132/186       34:53     1:20:37   11:58     1:14:18
1380  Sarah Snow             F3539      125/186       36:06     1:19:35   11:58     1:14:19
1381  Jessica Turner         F4044      133/186       36:07     1:19:35   11:58     1:14:19
1382  Truc Cao               F4549       61/110       35:18     1:17:27   11:58     1:14:20
1383  Patty Richert          F4549       62/110       35:55     1:19:14   11:59     1:14:22
1384  Patrick O'Brien        M3539      115/127       35:05     1:15:30   11:59     1:14:23
1385  Kevin Henderson        M6064        26/30       36:23     1:14:44   11:59     1:14:23
1386  Erin Schoening         F4549       63/110       33:52     1:19:15   11:59     1:14:25
1387  Ashley Bovee           F3034      103/138       37:07     1:15:28   12:00     1:14:30
1388  Amber Mekush-Harter    F4044      134/186       35:11     1:16:36   12:00     1:14:33
1389  Patti Schnieder        F5559        28/44       36:32     1:15:25   12:00     1:14:34
1390  Ernest Desimone        M6064        27/30       35:57     1:16:55   12:01     1:14:39
1391  Drew Leapley           M3034       87/100       35:18     1:15:39   12:01     1:14:40
1392  Alyssa Dethloff        F3034      104/138       36:36     1:18:30   12:01     1:14:40
1393  Joseph Becker          M3034       88/100       34:12     1:17:58   12:02     1:14:44
1394  Erin Norgaard          F4549       64/110       36:34     1:18:34   12:02     1:14:45
1395  Candida Greuter        F4044      135/186       36:36     1:18:34   12:02     1:14:45
1396  Nick Essink            M2024        55/57       35:47     1:17:43   12:03     1:14:48
1397  Vickie Wagner          F5054        39/89       35:37     1:15:15   12:03     1:14:50
1398  Melanie Nelsen         F4549       65/110       35:31     1:15:52   12:04     1:14:58
1399  Kim Conroy             F6064        14/21       35:40     1:20:19   12:04     1:14:59
1400  Shawn Muhle            F4549       66/110       36:46     1:21:51   12:05     1:15:05
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1401  Randy Geise            M5559        45/48       35:36     1:17:46   12:07     1:15:12
1402  Libby Brouillette      F3034      105/138       35:47     1:19:38   12:07     1:15:13
1403  Kelsey Layman          F3034      106/138       35:47     1:19:38   12:07     1:15:13
1404  Christina Lemburg      F4044      136/186       35:47     1:19:38   12:07     1:15:14
1405  Melissa Fuchs          F3539      126/186       35:12     1:18:23   12:07     1:15:15
1406  Rachelle Sprague       F3539      127/186       36:51     1:22:07   12:09     1:15:26
1407  Dave Holeton           M4044      127/141       35:51     1:17:56   12:09     1:15:26
1408  Monica Ledbetter       F4549       67/110       34:58     1:22:35   12:09     1:15:27
1409  Braden Fountain        M2529        83/90       37:08     1:18:11   12:09     1:15:27
1410  Delcy Falk             F5054        40/89       37:01     1:17:49   12:09     1:15:30
1411  Brooke Schulzkump      F2529       81/107       35:54     1:20:19   12:09     1:15:30
1412  Laura Werneke          F4044      137/186       36:19     1:21:44   12:10     1:15:34
1413  Kelsey Horton          F2024        49/72       35:51     1:20:13   12:10     1:15:34
1414  Allyson Helms          F2529       82/107       34:57     1:17:21   12:11     1:15:38
1415  Kevin Wulff            M3034       89/100       36:55     1:16:57   12:11     1:15:41
1416  Gene McBride           F4044      138/186       53:56     1:22:13   12:12     1:15:44
1417  Allison Kinney         F3539      128/186       53:56     1:22:13   12:12     1:15:45
1418  Joe Lofshult           M5559        46/48       37:20     1:18:52   12:12     1:15:47
1419  Scott Eveland          M5054        67/80       37:12     1:19:03   12:13     1:15:51
1420  Jenny Young            F4549       68/110       36:08     1:19:32   12:13     1:15:54
1421  Varinia Luke           F0119        18/23       35:59     1:16:38   12:13     1:15:54
1422  Brynna Luke            F4044      139/186       35:59     1:16:38   12:13     1:15:55
1423  Amanda Jens            F4044      140/186       36:09     1:19:31   12:14     1:15:55
1424  Ehlana Anderson        F2529       83/107       36:15     1:16:46   12:14     1:15:56
1425  Liz Tanji              F5054        41/89       37:03     1:21:39   12:14     1:15:58
1426  Laura Stueck           F6064        15/21       37:34     1:22:16   12:14     1:15:58
1427  Allie Shupe            F2529       84/107       35:53     1:21:58   12:14     1:16:00
1428  Chris Gossin           F5054        42/89       37:06     1:21:38   12:14     1:16:00
1429  Kayelynn Roche         F5054        43/89       37:33     1:22:18   12:14     1:16:00
1430  Jeff Bauman            M5054        68/80       36:57     1:18:33   12:15     1:16:04
1431  Andrew Simonsen        M3539      116/127       36:09     1:19:18   12:16     1:16:09
1432  Nicole Wilford         F3539      129/186       35:26     1:21:09   12:16     1:16:13
1433  Adam Kincade           M4044      128/141       54:00     1:17:12   12:17     1:16:17
1434  Colter Kinney          M3539      117/127       54:02     1:17:12   12:17     1:16:19
1435  Adilyn Allerheiligen   F0119        19/23       36:12     1:21:50   12:18     1:16:22
1436  Marie Hoenig           F4044      141/186       36:12     1:21:51   12:18     1:16:22
1437  Rachel Ross            F3539      130/186       36:21     1:19:20   12:18     1:16:23
1438  Michelle Stopak        F5054        44/89       37:42     1:20:26   12:18     1:16:24
1439  Jodi Cole              F3539      131/186       35:51     1:22:23   12:19     1:16:29
1440  Ashley Shacklett       F3539      132/186       36:33     1:23:20   12:19     1:16:29
1441  Jill Christian         F5054        45/89       35:13     1:22:34   12:19     1:16:30
1442  Nicole Bekker          F3539      133/186       36:22     1:20:45   12:20     1:16:35
1443  Madalyn Stemley        F2024        50/72       37:27     1:22:20   12:20     1:16:35
1444  Megan Neiles-Brasch    F4549       69/110       36:29     1:17:07   12:20     1:16:35
1445  Anais Wickham          F4044      142/186       39:58     1:18:58   12:20     1:16:35
1446  Elyse Kohler           F2024        51/72       37:24     1:18:44   12:21     1:16:39
1447  Danielle Howell        F3539      134/186       36:34     1:20:41   12:21     1:16:39
1448  Heather Lauterbach     F4044      143/186       36:48     1:21:24   12:21     1:16:40
1449  Jake Bergdolt          M2529        84/90       36:35     1:19:18   12:21     1:16:41
1450  Stephanie Ratterree    F3539      135/186       35:00     1:21:44   12:21     1:16:42
1451  Tiffany Baker          F4549       70/110       37:37     1:23:07   12:21     1:16:43
1452  Alexus Ernst           F3034      107/138       35:00     1:21:45   12:21     1:16:43
1453  Sarah Person           F3539      136/186       34:53     1:20:32   12:22     1:16:45
1454  Brock Minert           M4044      129/141       38:05     1:18:53   12:22     1:16:47
1455  Amy Vrbka              F5054        46/89       36:41     1:18:38   12:22     1:16:49
1456  Renate Alumbaugh       F5054        47/89       36:16     1:23:43   12:22     1:16:51
1457  Jeff Larsen            M5054        69/80       37:28     1:19:58   12:23     1:16:52
1458  Scott Dannelly         M2529        85/90       36:47     1:20:13   12:23     1:16:55
1459  Tonya Blaser           F4549       71/110       36:09     1:23:03   12:24     1:16:58
1460  Carsyn Gibbs           F2024        52/72       37:25     1:20:22   12:24     1:17:01
1461  Jana Kohrell           F5559        29/44       38:07     1:23:25   12:24     1:17:03
1462  Lisa Markus            F5559        30/44       37:46     1:23:20   12:24     1:17:03
1463  Payton Oostenink       F2024        53/72       37:49     1:20:24   12:25     1:17:05
1464  Melissa McFarland      F2024        54/72       37:37     1:25:09   12:25     1:17:08
1465  Tara Wordekemper       F3539      137/186       42:57     1:20:45   12:26     1:17:14
1466  Joshua Bailey          M4044      130/141       35:56     1:19:34   12:26     1:17:14
1467  Amanda Holt            F3539      138/186       37:03     1:24:11   12:26     1:17:15
1468  Warren Holt            M5054        70/80       37:03     1:18:42   12:26     1:17:15
1469  David Steffen          M6064        28/30       35:46     1:18:09   12:26     1:17:15
1470  Angela Salazar         F3034      108/138       38:07     1:23:53   12:27     1:17:19
1471  Maria Ramirez          F3034      109/138       38:06     1:23:53   12:27     1:17:19
1472  Katie Kilpatrick       F3539      139/186       37:19     1:23:26   12:27     1:17:19
1473  Heather Leas           F3539      140/186       35:53     1:21:54   12:27     1:17:20
1474  Theresa White          F3034      110/138       35:54     1:21:55   12:27     1:17:20
1475  Jaime Way              F4549       72/110       37:09     1:22:55   12:27     1:17:21
1476  Emily Zach             F4549       73/110       37:27     1:24:18   12:28     1:17:26
1477  Abbi Costanzo          F2024        55/72       36:34     1:20:32   12:29     1:17:34
1478  Stephanie Stelzer      F3539      141/186       36:20     1:20:43   12:31     1:17:46
1479  Kristin Nelson         F4044      144/186       36:20     1:20:46   12:32     1:17:47
1480  Brooke List            F3539      142/186       38:00     1:20:10   12:32     1:17:48
1481  Allyson Maly           F5054        48/89       37:48     1:21:04   12:32     1:17:48
1482  Lori Heiss             F5054        49/89       37:48     1:21:05   12:32     1:17:49
1483  Brenda Steinhauser     F5054        50/89       36:45     1:18:07   12:33     1:17:54
1484  Marla Trampe           F6064        16/21       37:27     1:18:44   12:33     1:17:56
1485  Brooke Wimes           F4044      145/186       37:16     1:24:53   12:33     1:17:58
1486  Julia Quigley          F2529       85/107       38:43     1:23:50   12:34     1:18:00
1487  Katiana Fischer        F2529       86/107       38:43     1:23:49   12:34     1:18:00
1488  Laura Quigley          F2529       87/107       38:44     1:23:50   12:34     1:18:01
1489  Abbie Perry            F2529       88/107       38:45     1:23:49   12:34     1:18:02
1490  Brady Hansen           M3034       90/100       36:45     1:20:33   12:34     1:18:03
1491  Jeff Sklenar           M5054        71/80       34:57     1:19:09   12:34     1:18:03
1492  Emily Rakowsky         F3539      143/186       36:21     1:22:42   12:34     1:18:05
1493  Tim Krayer             M4044      131/141       37:34     1:19:51   12:35     1:18:11
1494  Delores Holen          F4549       74/110       35:08     1:18:34   12:36     1:18:13
1495  Brooke Wegner          F2529       89/107       36:32     1:23:03   12:36     1:18:14
1496  Jessica Smith          F3034      111/138       36:32     1:23:03   12:36     1:18:14
1497  Taylor Herrington      F3034      112/138       37:56     1:25:12   12:36     1:18:16
1498  Halsey Ruhl            F3034      113/138       37:43     1:19:48   12:36     1:18:17
1499  Brandi Hatch           F4549       75/110       38:31     1:20:54   12:37     1:18:19
1500  Jennifer Nielsen       F3034      114/138       37:13     1:24:24   12:37     1:18:21
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1501  Rachel Hitz            F2529       90/107       38:02     1:20:19   12:37     1:18:21
1502  Amber Stouffer         F4044      146/186       38:24     1:25:50   12:37     1:18:23
1503  Chris Crow             M3034       91/100       38:22     1:21:31   12:38     1:18:26
1504  Mayuha Kadiri          F0119        20/23       36:33     1:19:44   12:38     1:18:27
1505  Rebecca Kinnison       F3539      144/186       36:04     1:22:44   12:39     1:18:31
1506  Cara Sovereign         F3539      145/186       37:47     1:24:45   12:39     1:18:31
1507  Chris Weekly           M3034       92/100       37:25     1:19:08   12:39     1:18:35
1508  Jonathan Fritz         M4549       93/103       37:53     1:21:23   12:39     1:18:37
1509  Rebecca Kaup           F4549       76/110       37:56     1:20:30   12:41     1:18:43
1510  Zach Sovereign         M4044      132/141       36:13     1:21:57   12:41     1:18:45
1511  Kianna Frishman        F2024        56/72       39:41     1:21:07   12:41     1:18:48
1512  Lisa Horton            F5054        51/89       37:57     1:21:13   12:41     1:18:48
1513  Chris Fisher           F5054        52/89       37:56     1:21:13   12:41     1:18:49
1514  Gregory Lawson         M3034       93/100       36:12     1:21:45   12:42     1:18:51
1515  Tom Reilly             M4044      133/141       39:37     1:21:04   12:42     1:18:53
1516  Charity Salazar        F5054        53/89       39:54     1:25:49   12:43     1:18:58
1517  Dee Brilz              F4549       77/110       38:40     1:25:32   12:43     1:19:00
1518  Elizabeth Springer     F3539      146/186       38:45     1:24:28   12:44     1:19:02
1519  Austin Rowser          M4549       94/103       37:01     1:22:03   12:44     1:19:02
1520  Mark Uhlir             M2529        86/90       38:55     1:21:39   12:44     1:19:04
1521  Brian Nielsen          M4044      134/141       38:49     1:20:53   12:44     1:19:04
1522  Lisa Matthes           F4044      147/186       38:05     1:26:12   12:45     1:19:10
1523  Samuel Whitney         M3034       94/100       39:30     1:20:21   12:45     1:19:11
1524  Megan Huenemann        F3539      147/186       38:11     1:24:17   12:45     1:19:12
1525  Molly Belieu           F3539      148/186       35:43     1:25:57   12:45     1:19:14
1526  Antonio Marino         M4044      135/141       37:49     1:21:34   12:46     1:19:14
1527  Shannon Smith          F5054        54/89                 1:26:03   12:46     1:19:15
1528  Tamra Blake            F3539      149/186       37:59     1:23:08   12:47     1:19:23
1529  Allyson Selting        F2024        57/72       38:10     1:22:53   12:47     1:19:26
1530  Norman Anderson        M7099         7/10       39:42     1:22:46   12:48     1:19:29
1531  Lisa Butler            F5054        55/89       40:03     1:24:25   12:48     1:19:29
1532  Kimberly Harper        F5054        56/89       40:03     1:24:25   12:48     1:19:29
1533  Eric Schmeling         M0119        33/40       35:22     1:20:18   12:49     1:19:38
1534  Nathan Weintz          M3034       95/100       38:34     1:22:46   12:50     1:19:43
1535  Michelle Ekberg        F4044      148/186       38:50     1:23:53   12:51     1:19:47
1536  Caitlin Harrison       F3539      150/186       37:31     1:20:55   12:51     1:19:47
1537  Karra Chipman          F4044      149/186       38:44     1:21:33   12:51     1:19:47
1538  Christian Maguire      M0119        34/40       41:03     1:20:54   12:51     1:19:48
1539  Michelle Thavenet      F5054        57/89       38:28     1:21:42   12:51     1:19:48
1540  Nathan Stevens         M2024        56/57       39:31     1:21:15   12:52     1:19:53
1541  Ava Meister            F2024        58/72       39:30     1:26:44   12:52     1:19:53
1542  Tammie Kruszczak       F5559        31/44       39:18     1:20:51   12:52     1:19:53
1543  Julissa Lara           F4549       78/110       38:14     1:26:51   12:52     1:19:54
1544  Keyen Mendoza          M0119        35/40       34:47     1:20:59   12:53     1:19:58
1545  Armando Mendoza        M3034       96/100       34:47     1:21:00   12:53     1:19:59
1546  Tami Lambie            F6064        17/21       39:48     1:26:22   12:53     1:20:00
1547  Betsy Wood             F2024        59/72       40:32     1:26:42   12:53     1:20:03
1548  Mary Claire Johnson    F2529       91/107       40:34     1:26:42   12:54     1:20:05
1549  Suma Poda              F4044      150/186       38:23     1:23:07   12:54     1:20:06
1550  Amanda Conradt         F3539      151/186       37:58     1:23:51   12:54     1:20:06
1551  Julia Evers            F3539      152/186       38:39     1:27:10   12:56     1:20:16
1552  Kelly Urban            M5559        47/48       38:26     1:22:29   12:56     1:20:17
1553  Shauna Groenewold      F6064        18/21       39:46     1:26:42   12:56     1:20:17
1554  Rebecca Welchert       F3034      115/138       37:13     1:20:26   12:56     1:20:18
1555  Kimberly Baker         F4044      151/186       37:33     1:21:26   12:57     1:20:23
1556  Bethany Thomas         F2529       92/107       36:38     1:21:35   12:57     1:20:23
1557  Courtney Maleport      F3539      153/186       38:07     1:21:20   12:57     1:20:24
1558  Forest Ory             M0119        36/40       40:09     1:23:42   12:58     1:20:31
1559  David Ory              M4549       95/103       40:08     1:23:42   12:58     1:20:31
1560  Courtney Rief          F3034      116/138       36:48     1:24:54   12:59     1:20:35
1561  Megan Davis            F3539      154/186       39:12     1:27:27   12:59     1:20:36
1562  Jen McCracken          F4044      152/186       38:13     1:27:29   12:59     1:20:38
1563  Michael Schommer       M4549       96/103       35:54     1:23:30   13:00     1:20:45
1564  Nikki Smith            F4044      153/186       38:21     1:25:31   13:01     1:20:50
1565  Trish Hanis            F4549       79/110       39:37     1:22:02   13:01     1:20:51
1566  Brit Kurtzer           F3539      155/186       39:04     1:29:22   13:02     1:20:57
1567  Kellie Meyer           F3539      156/186       39:23     1:23:31   13:03     1:21:01
1568  Kerry Chester          F3539      157/186       38:15     1:21:26   13:03     1:21:03
1569  Emma Collins           F2024        60/72       38:30     1:26:05   13:04     1:21:11
1570  Jaimie Van Lent        F3034      117/138       38:10     1:24:52   13:05     1:21:15
1571  Kathy Nellor           F5054        58/89       39:30     1:24:33   13:05     1:21:16
1572  Gillian Tvrdik         F3034      118/138       38:10     1:24:53   13:05     1:21:17
1573  Stephanie Lemonds      F4549       80/110       38:54     1:26:10   13:06     1:21:22
1574  Elena Simpson          F2024        61/72       40:04     1:28:17   13:06     1:21:23
1575  Carolyn Dillman        F2024        62/72       40:05     1:28:17   13:06     1:21:23
1576  Kelly Brakenhoff       F5559        32/44       38:50     1:23:38   13:08     1:21:33
1577  Evelyn Mendoza         F3034      119/138       39:37     1:24:22   13:08     1:21:36
1578  Jeremiah Allen         M3034       97/100       39:18     1:22:15   13:08     1:21:37
1579  Kassandra Cattano      F2529       93/107       39:18     1:25:36   13:09     1:21:42
1580  Annabelle Walker       F2529       94/107       39:18     1:25:37   13:09     1:21:43
1581  Desiree Dawson         F3034      120/138       38:50     1:23:15   13:10     1:21:47
1582  Rose Matulka           F5559        33/44       40:13     1:23:30   13:10     1:21:47
1583  Richard Halvorsen      M7099         8/10       39:58     1:25:04   13:11     1:21:51
1584  Jamie Talbot           F4044      154/186       39:47     1:28:22   13:12     1:21:57
1585  Shannon Buckminster    F3034      121/138       39:22     1:27:23   13:12     1:21:57
1586  Julie Talbot           F6064        19/21       39:47     1:28:22   13:12     1:21:57
1587  Scott Brester          M4549       97/103       38:08     1:24:49   13:12     1:21:57
1588  Kathryn Fauss          F4044      155/186       40:07     1:25:16   13:12     1:22:01
1589  Alexandra Dawson       F2024        63/72       39:18     1:29:03   13:13     1:22:06
1590  Rebecca Schademann     F3539      158/186       37:57     1:28:31   13:14     1:22:10
1591  Tony Swanson           M3539      118/127       38:02     1:24:19   13:14     1:22:11
1592  Austin Walker          M2529        87/90       36:33     1:24:41   13:14     1:22:12
1593  Emma Bracken           F2529       95/107       39:43     1:25:58   13:15     1:22:15
1594  Dale McDaniel          M5054        72/80       41:19     1:25:49   13:15     1:22:16
1595  Joyce Palmer           F5054        59/89       39:42     1:25:59   13:15     1:22:16
1596  Katie Johnson          F3034      122/138       38:10     1:28:37   13:15     1:22:16
1597  Matt Haan              M4549       98/103       39:15     1:24:38   13:15     1:22:19
1598  Bailey Flynn           F2024        64/72       40:22     1:29:19   13:15     1:22:20
1599  Emily Flynn            F4549       81/110       40:20     1:29:20   13:15     1:22:20
1600  Kristine Rogers        F5054        60/89       39:01     1:29:27   13:16     1:22:25
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1601  Selena Holtmeier       F2024        65/72       41:01     1:24:13   13:16     1:22:26
1602  Elizabeth Sidwell      F4549       82/110       41:00     1:24:13   13:16     1:22:26
1603  Janice Beethe          F7099          3/5       39:56     1:26:08   13:17     1:22:30
1604  Sheila Johnson         F5054        61/89       38:55     1:25:26   13:17     1:22:32
1605  Stacey Centarri        F5054        62/89       38:55     1:25:28   13:18     1:22:33
1606  Melanie McCain         F4549       83/110       38:55     1:25:27   13:18     1:22:34
1607  Taylor Suhr            F2529       96/107       39:16     1:29:12   13:18     1:22:36
1608  Kristie Bohac          F5054        63/89       38:50     1:22:52   13:19     1:22:44
1609  Philip Williams        M3539      119/127       39:29     1:25:58   13:19     1:22:45
1610  Mason Bauer            M0119        37/40       40:44     1:24:32   13:20     1:22:46
1611  Tina Gass              F4549       84/110       40:49     1:26:26   13:20     1:22:51
1612  Kristina Stamatis      F4044      156/186       40:48     1:28:16   13:22     1:22:59
1613  Kyle Ketcham           M3539      120/127       42:25     1:25:56   13:23     1:23:04
1614  Michelle Sklenar       F4549       85/110       40:00     1:24:38   13:23     1:23:05
1615  Kris Chaney            F6064        20/21       40:22     1:23:07   13:23     1:23:07
1616  Shelley Gillen         F5559        34/44       39:22     1:27:30   13:23     1:23:07
1617  Alison Bobal           F5054        64/89       39:46     1:28:50   13:23     1:23:09
1618  Christy Carrier        F4549       86/110       39:03     1:24:24   13:25     1:23:19
1619  Melanie Peltz          F4549       87/110       39:02     1:24:25   13:25     1:23:20
1620  Kayla Hallock          F3034      123/138       40:04     1:25:43   13:26     1:23:24
1621  Gina Conoan            F4549       88/110       40:31     1:29:31   13:28     1:23:41
1622  Jeff Martinson         M5054        73/80       39:31     1:26:34   13:29     1:23:43
1623  Robin Brester          F4044      157/186       39:55     1:30:18   13:29     1:23:44
1624  Ted Scott              M5559        48/48       40:22     1:24:08   13:29     1:23:44
1625  Mason Roscizewski      M2529        88/90       40:22     1:24:09   13:29     1:23:44
1626  Julie Rohrs            F4044      158/186       40:21     1:29:38   13:29     1:23:44
1627  John Lefevre           M4549       99/103       40:21     1:24:09   13:29     1:23:44
1628  Jordan Hofker          M4044      136/141       39:56     1:26:07   13:29     1:23:45
1629  Kyle Versaw            M3539      121/127       39:57     1:26:07   13:29     1:23:45
1630  Robin Crow             F3034      124/138       40:13     1:30:52   13:31     1:23:57
1631  Matt Lago              M2024        57/57       38:42     1:26:19   13:31     1:24:00
1632  Gianna Baratta         F2024        66/72       42:14     1:26:16   13:32     1:24:00
1633  Christopher Bartlett   M2529        89/90       40:17     1:27:19   13:32     1:24:03
1634  Chris Dietze           M3539      122/127       38:28     1:25:55   13:32     1:24:04
1635  Bethany Meyers         F2024        67/72       40:14     1:27:30   13:33     1:24:08
1636  Susan Hinrichs         F5054        65/89       42:09     1:29:07   13:34     1:24:13
1637  Michelle Bales         F4549       89/110       41:42     1:30:26   13:34     1:24:14
1638  Natalie Lauritsen      F3539      159/186       40:09     1:29:42   13:34     1:24:16
1639  Rebecca Essink         F4549       90/110       41:42     1:30:28   13:34     1:24:17
1640  Grace Ralston          F3034      125/138       41:39     1:27:09   13:35     1:24:20
1641  Erin McKown            F4549       91/110       39:40     1:29:49   13:35     1:24:21
1642  Doreen Johnston        F5559        35/44       39:40     1:29:49   13:35     1:24:21
1643  Ashley Hosack          F3539      160/186       41:09     1:28:59   13:35     1:24:24
1644  Michele Corrado        F5559        36/44       39:31     1:31:19   13:36     1:24:26
1645  Hannah Fennessy        F3034      126/138       41:07     1:30:10   13:36     1:24:29
1646  Julie Timm             F3539      161/186       41:31     1:30:25   13:37     1:24:32
1647  John Neal              M6064        29/30       41:22     1:27:16   13:37     1:24:35
1648  William Koperski       M2529        90/90       39:31     1:27:34   13:38     1:24:39
1649  Andrea Gallagher       F3539      162/186       37:55     1:25:38   13:38     1:24:40
1650  Rachel Dunham          F3034      127/138       41:23     1:30:37   13:38     1:24:40
1651  Ryan Drees             M3539      123/127       40:43     1:27:45   13:39     1:24:46
1652  Nicole Munroe          F2529       97/107       42:16     1:28:06   13:40     1:24:56
1653  Ashlee Dauphinais      F3539      163/186       40:48     1:30:15   13:41     1:24:58
1654  Donald Weese           M5054        74/80       41:27     1:28:19   13:41     1:25:00
1655  Deana Rathburn         F5559        37/44       43:04     1:30:47   13:43     1:25:10
1656  Michelle Goertzen      F5054        66/89       43:11     1:32:16   13:43     1:25:11
1657  Jarred Barnes          M3034       98/100       38:59     1:28:14   13:44     1:25:15
1658  Angela Gubbels         F5054        67/89       41:20     1:30:38   13:44     1:25:17
1659  Tammie Heller          F5054        68/89       41:20     1:30:38   13:44     1:25:17
1660  Deborah Lammli         F7099          4/5       41:33     1:26:57   13:44     1:25:19
1661  Lorene Jacobsen        F6569          4/7       41:32     1:26:57   13:44     1:25:19
1662  Shannon Vaccaro        F4044      159/186       37:42     1:32:09   13:45     1:25:24
1663  Lindsay Seidel         F4044      160/186       37:42     1:32:10   13:45     1:25:25
1664  Steve Barton           M4549      100/103       41:49     1:27:59   13:46     1:25:30
1665  Jill Barton            F4549       92/110       41:50     1:33:28   13:46     1:25:31
1666  Ashley Korus           F3539      164/186       39:34     1:30:46   13:47     1:25:34
1667  Zack Hicks             M3034       99/100       38:50     1:26:32   13:48     1:25:43
1668  Andrew Meyer           M3539      124/127       35:32     1:26:56   13:48     1:25:43
1669  Ella Labenz            F0119        21/23       40:14     1:27:11   13:49     1:25:47
1670  Hannah Moorhous        F3034      128/138       41:35     1:30:51   13:49     1:25:49
1671  Liet Che               M6569          7/9       43:04     1:27:11   13:50     1:25:57
1672  Srini Ampavati         M4549      101/103       40:15     1:26:30   13:51     1:26:00
1673  Diana Principi         F2529       98/107       42:16     1:32:49   13:51     1:26:01
1674  Joseph Anderson        M3539      125/127       41:06     1:29:28   13:51     1:26:02
1675  Brook Hutson           F5559        38/44       41:04     1:29:00   13:52     1:26:06
1676  Maria Romero           F2529       99/107       45:37     1:33:12   13:53     1:26:10
1677  Hillary Howard         F3034      129/138       41:19     1:27:14   13:53     1:26:14
1678  Meredith Jolly         F4549       93/110       45:21     1:28:20   13:55     1:26:23
1679  Kristen Evans          F4044      161/186       42:52     1:29:50   13:55     1:26:25
1680  Larry Payne            M4044      137/141       43:09     1:27:53   13:55     1:26:25
1681  Christine Boone        F3539      165/186       41:15     1:32:49   13:57     1:26:36
1682  Connie Birdsong        F6569          5/7       40:31     1:32:08   13:57     1:26:36
1683  Melissa Boll           F3034      130/138       40:32     1:32:08   13:57     1:26:37
1684  Amy Selting            F5054        69/89       42:52     1:30:12   13:58     1:26:46
1685  Dave Reid              M3539      126/127       42:43     1:28:44   13:59     1:26:49
1686  Amelia Fiser           F4549       94/110       42:12     1:33:28   13:59     1:26:54
1687  Allan Hull             M6569          8/9       42:08     1:30:06   14:00     1:26:56
1688  Cheyenne Sweigard      F2529      100/107       42:32     1:29:10   14:00     1:26:59
1689  Rekha Koneru           F4044      162/186       42:07     1:30:03   14:00     1:26:59
1690  Alyssa Noe             F2529      101/107       41:52     1:35:27   14:01     1:27:03
1691  Brandon Burton         M3539      127/127       45:05     1:30:14   14:01     1:27:05
1692  Damon Rath             M4044      138/141       41:17     1:30:21   14:02     1:27:07
1693  Darcy Rambali          M5054        75/80       42:24     1:30:09   14:03     1:27:18
1694  Everilda Neri          F3539      166/186       42:53     1:29:46   14:04     1:27:22
1695  Julie Kruckeberg       F5559        39/44       42:40     1:34:01   14:05     1:27:30
1696  Gretchen Ritterling    F5054        70/89       44:01     1:34:13   14:06     1:27:34
1697  Claudia Brunner        F5054        71/89       41:27     1:31:42   14:06     1:27:35
1698  Jackie Romero          F4549       95/110       43:18     1:28:44   14:06     1:27:36
1699  Norma Jacobsen         F4044      163/186       43:18     1:28:44   14:06     1:27:36
1700  Erin Rourke            F4044      164/186       41:59     1:32:22   14:07     1:27:42
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1701  Shayna Wirges          F4044      165/186       42:05     1:31:25   14:07     1:27:42
1702  Allison Pagan          F4044      166/186       44:06     1:33:02   14:08     1:27:48
1703  Raina Barnes           F2529      102/107       41:32     1:33:44   14:08     1:27:49
1704  Novia Plummer          F5054        72/89       42:31     1:33:41   14:10     1:27:58
1705  Brett Young            M6064        30/30       40:42     1:29:21   14:11     1:28:03
1706  Susanah Friesen        F3539      167/186       44:13     1:30:12   14:11     1:28:04
1707  Peter Magnuson         M4044      139/141       41:07     1:31:26   14:11     1:28:05
1708  Christina Valenzuela   F4549       96/110       43:35     1:32:09   14:11     1:28:08
1709  Amy Hintz              F5054        73/89       42:41     1:34:54   14:14     1:28:24
1710  Emyli Rivera           F0119        22/23       45:01     1:31:45   14:14     1:28:26
1711  Stacy Winther          F4044      167/186       43:11     1:35:33   14:15     1:28:33
1712  Toni Rasmussen         F2529      103/107       43:15     1:32:46   14:16     1:28:39
1713  Connie Thomas          F5559        40/44       42:54     1:32:32   14:17     1:28:40
1714  Deb Porath             F5559        41/44       35:54     1:30:54   14:17     1:28:45
1715  Michelle Bolin         F2024        68/72       35:54     1:30:54   14:18     1:28:46
1716  Tricia Jensen          F4044      168/186       41:36     1:32:52   14:18     1:28:49
1717  Keri Cooper            F5054        74/89       44:17     1:35:33   14:18     1:28:50
1718  Gina Kroger            F4044      169/186       44:20     1:35:33   14:18     1:28:50
1719  Trisha Tucker          F4044      170/186       44:15     1:35:33   14:18     1:28:51
1720  Jared Huffman          M0119        38/40       44:13     1:31:32   14:20     1:29:01
1721  Angelina Baratta       F2024        69/72       43:33     1:31:22   14:21     1:29:06
1722  Jaren Davis            M0119        39/40       44:13     1:31:37   14:21     1:29:06
1723  Lydia Huber            F2024        70/72                 1:31:25   14:21     1:29:09
1724  Natalie Hicks          F3034      131/138       42:19     1:32:01   14:22     1:29:11
1725  Audrey Fisher          F3034      132/138       43:01     1:32:04   14:24     1:29:29
1726  Felicia Wessel         F4044      171/186       44:08     1:35:46   14:24     1:29:29
1727  Kelsey McSorley        F3034      133/138       42:13     1:36:05   14:25     1:29:35
1728  Sheila McSorley        F5054        75/89       42:14     1:36:04   14:25     1:29:35
1729  Lindsey Godown         F3539      168/186       42:51     1:29:58   14:28     1:29:54
1730  Michaela Sutter        F3034      134/138       42:51     1:29:59   14:29     1:29:54
1731  Felicia Tweedy         F5054        76/89       55:27     1:34:39   14:29     1:29:56
1732  Katelyn Cortese        F2529      104/107       42:52     1:33:00   14:30     1:30:05
1733  Nicole Riggins         F3539      169/186       44:14     1:36:25   14:34     1:30:26
1734  Matt Mundorf           M5054        76/80       44:16     1:31:50   14:36     1:30:40
1735  Suni Kasibhatla        F4044      172/186       44:58     1:32:00   14:36     1:30:43
1736  Molly Pool             F4549       97/110       43:54     1:35:32   14:36     1:30:43
1737  Heidi Tompson          F5054        77/89       43:58     1:35:33   14:37     1:30:46
1738  Elizabeth Meyers       F4044      173/186       44:01     1:36:23   14:38     1:30:50
1739  Anna Towle             F3034      135/138       43:31     1:35:50   14:38     1:30:50
1740  Cheryl McCarter        F4549       98/110       45:00     1:35:52   14:38     1:30:51
1741  Jennifer McWilliams    F4549       99/110       42:53     1:32:19   14:38     1:30:55
1742  Jackson Stitt          M0119        40/40       44:05     1:29:50   14:39     1:30:58
1743  Shelly Kubicek         F3539      170/186       44:05     1:35:20   14:39     1:30:59
1744  Lindsay Meyer          F3034      136/138       40:50     1:32:25   14:39     1:31:00
1745  Pamela Vargason        F7099          5/5       43:43     1:32:03   14:42     1:31:20
1746  Ashley Gillespie       F3539      171/186       46:05     1:32:23   14:53     1:32:23
1747  Melinda Moyer          F5559        42/44       46:06     1:32:24   14:53     1:32:24
1748  Susanne Sornson        F5054        78/89       46:05     1:32:24   14:53     1:32:24
1749  Jonas Luedtke          M4044      140/141       37:24     1:35:44   14:54     1:32:32
1750  Euem Osmera            F5559        43/44       45:37     1:38:17   14:55     1:32:37
1751  Elisa Houston          F3539      172/186       42:25     1:34:53   14:56     1:32:44
1752  Dani Barbosa           F4044      174/186       42:20     1:38:49   14:58     1:32:59
1753  Jeannine Glesmann      F4044      175/186       45:50     1:38:12   14:59     1:33:02
1754  Becky Clinard          F4044      176/186       43:43     1:38:28   15:01     1:33:16
1755  Karla Erickson         F5054        79/89       43:45     1:38:27   15:01     1:33:17
1756  Michelle Cox           F5054        80/89       45:27     1:34:59   15:02     1:33:23
1757  Mary Mulligan          F6569          6/7       43:14     1:37:04   15:05     1:33:38
1758  Shirley Head           F4549      100/110       44:57     1:36:02   15:06     1:33:44
1759  Katie Allen            F3539      173/186       41:01     1:35:39   15:06     1:33:45
1760  Grace Carter           F2024        71/72       44:40     1:34:26   15:06     1:33:50
1761  Patty Mundorf          F5054        81/89       45:09     1:40:34   15:07     1:33:56
1762  Jennifer Nickolite     F4549      101/110       44:57     1:36:22   15:09     1:34:03
1763  Erin Ritter            F4044      177/186       45:18     1:38:41   15:10     1:34:10
1764  Liliana Shannon        F4549      102/110       45:27     1:37:34   15:11     1:34:17
1765  Danielle Reynolds      F3539      174/186       44:59     1:40:41   15:12     1:34:23
1766  Allison Drescher       F3539      175/186       44:59     1:40:42   15:12     1:34:24
1767  Mercedes Sanchez       F5054        82/89       42:19     1:35:15   15:16     1:34:52
1768  Denise Dangberg        F4044      178/186       46:20     1:41:47   15:17     1:34:58
1769  Kayla Rief             F3539      176/186       46:20     1:41:47   15:17     1:34:58
1770  Michael Griess         M5054        77/80       45:54     1:36:53   15:19     1:35:10
1771  Michaela Griess        F5054        83/89       45:54     1:42:23   15:20     1:35:11
1772  Jeni Leversee          F2529      105/107       45:40     1:36:47   15:20     1:35:13
1773  Julie Howe             F4549      103/110       51:04     1:41:52   15:20     1:35:15
1774  Michael Kozelichki     M5054        78/80       47:14     1:37:16   15:24     1:35:39
1775  Ella Williams          F2024        72/72       46:57     1:38:18   15:29     1:36:10
1776  Aimee Junck            F3539      177/186       44:11     1:43:30   15:31     1:36:21
1777  Laura Stitt            F0119        23/23       41:44     1:41:13   15:36     1:36:52
1778  Tammy Lang             F4044      179/186       48:49     1:44:07   15:38     1:37:09
1779  Terry Powers           M5054        79/80       46:05     1:39:00   15:39     1:37:14
1780  Whitney Vessar         F4044      180/186       47:59     1:42:21   15:40     1:37:18
1781  Marie Cota             F6064        21/21       48:27     1:43:43   15:40     1:37:20
1782  Chris Fischer          M4044      141/141       45:45     1:39:58   15:40     1:37:21
1783  Aruna Bolla            F3539      178/186       46:39     1:40:44   15:44     1:37:42
1784  David Sterns           M6569          9/9       47:27     1:39:28   15:46     1:37:56
1785  Sarah Mulligan         F3539      179/186       47:56     1:42:42   15:48     1:38:07
1786  Michelle Burnett       F5559        44/44       46:19     1:42:09   15:48     1:38:08
1787  Katie Guenther         F4044      181/186       47:34     1:41:38   15:49     1:38:15
1788  Tami Griffiths         F5054        84/89       50:10     1:42:46   15:52     1:38:35
1789  Molly Stuhr            F4044      182/186       48:03     1:40:09   15:56     1:38:58
1790  Kris Anderson          F4549      104/110       48:04     1:40:09   15:56     1:38:59
1791  Brianna Renaas         F2529      106/107       45:03     1:45:49   16:00     1:39:25
1792  Jessica Wissink        F3539      180/186       50:29     1:41:06   16:07     1:40:05
1793  Elizabeth Chalupa      F3539      181/186       49:15     1:44:44   16:15     1:40:56
1794  Shelby Hoffmann        F2529      107/107       49:46     1:47:13   16:20     1:41:24
1795  Chris Genrich          M3034      100/100       48:03     1:45:35   16:30     1:42:32
1796  Christine Pagan        F4549      105/110       49:27     1:48:26   16:37     1:43:11
1797  Kristine Strand        F5054        85/89       53:25     1:46:13   16:37     1:43:14
1798  Dave Fosbinder         M4549      102/103       37:38     1:46:48   16:39     1:43:24
1799  Brita Wegrzyn          F5054        86/89       50:14     1:45:16   16:41     1:43:35
1800  Allison McGinn         F3539      182/186       50:15     1:45:15   16:41     1:43:35
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1801  Heather Chambers       F5054        87/89       51:53     1:44:12   16:46     1:44:06
1802  Carrie Copenharve      F4549      106/110       51:53     1:44:12   16:46     1:44:07
1803  Nicole Genrich         F3034      137/138       50:04     1:51:04   16:50     1:44:32
1804  Julie Peterson         F5054        88/89       48:23     1:48:06   16:50     1:44:35
1805  Bridget Baker          F3539      183/186       50:44     1:50:41   16:51     1:44:38
1806  Chelsie Wilson         F4044      183/186       52:44     1:53:15   16:52     1:44:44
1807  Elizabeth Kavan        F4549      107/110       52:43     1:53:15   16:52     1:44:44
1808  Ascension Sanchez      F3034      138/138       52:02     1:46:09   17:02     1:45:45
1809  Jennifer James         F6569          7/7       52:07     1:48:27   17:03     1:45:51
1810  Cassie Stout           F3539      184/186       52:41     1:52:14   17:03     1:45:55
1811  Jill Martin            F4044      184/186       51:05     1:52:43   17:05     1:46:06
1812  Melissa Marquez        F4549      108/110       55:02     1:56:59   17:44     1:50:10
1813  Leanne Masters         F4549      109/110       55:04     1:57:00   17:44     1:50:11
1814  Gabriel Rivera         M4549      103/103       52:36     1:54:22   17:52     1:50:57
1815  Ashley Sabatka         F3539      185/186       53:04     1:58:48   17:58     1:51:39
1816  McKenna Elsener        F3539      186/186       53:04     1:58:48   17:59     1:51:39
1817  Lana Salberg           F4549      110/110       55:45     2:00:13   18:00     1:51:51
1818  Eric Schwickerath      M5054        80/80       55:45     1:54:44   18:01     1:51:52
1819  Amy Swoboda            F4044      185/186       56:00     2:02:26   18:31     1:55:02
1820  Joseph Swoboda         M7099         9/10       56:02     1:58:11   18:43     1:56:17
1821  Jennifer Blankenship   F5054        89/89       58:27     1:59:52   18:49     1:56:51
1822  Alison Gamber          F4044      186/186       58:24     2:03:23   18:54     1:57:24
1823  John Leonhart          M7099        10/10     1:02:00     2:09:03   20:12     2:05:29
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